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Meeting :AGN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 3 (INC MASTERS & PARA(F)
2024/02/10 at PILDITCH

Results of all Finals and Heats

Ordered by Item types Performance Scores: ASA 2020 table, Electronic Time, Height above sea=1400
Place Athlete Team Perf Score  Points Medal Wind Records
Item 124 15:35 FinalResults Girls U16 100m

1 VOGEL, LENIQUE, , WTK 12.29 906 8 G
2 GUNTER, ISABELLA, , MONTI 12.51 872 7 S
3 LOGGENBERG, CHRISTI, , AHMP 12.57 863 5.5 B
3 REED, SARAH, , ELITE 12.57 863 5.5 B
5 VAN DER MERWE, DENE, , AHMP 12.65 851 4

6 MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA, , TA 12.66 850 3

7 LOGGENBERG, NINA, , AHMP 12.91 816 2

8 SWARTZ, TYLER, , MIDSTR 13.48 746 1

9 VAN DER POLL, LARA,, [/ / ZWK 13.54 740 0

10 PLEWS, HANNAH, , AHMP 13.61 732 0

11 STRYDOM, TIN&KA, , AHMP 13.70 723 0

12 NEL, MIA, AHMP 13.77 715 0

13 DLAMINI, MICHELLE, , TA 13.81 711 0

14 MIYA, SIBAHLE, , TA 13.90 702 0

15 OPPERMAN, D&NIA, , WTK 13.95 696 0

16 KAROW, KYRA, , WILLIE 14.17 674 0

16 NTLATLENG, REABETSWE, , ROSINA 14.17 674 0

18 RIEKERT, YARA-LEE, , OMAK 14.21 670 0

19 IVANOV, OLGA, , WTK 14.32 660 0

20 TSHEZI, LOAGO, , TA 14.35 657 0

21 KHOSA, AMUKELANI, , ROSINA 15.12 589 0

22 SHAKOANE, OFENTSE, , ROSINA 15.68 545 0

23 RAMATLA, TSHEGOFATSO, , ROSINA 15.99 522 0

24 MOKOBANE, KATLEGO, , ARB 17.10 448 0

Item 124 15:35 Final 1 of 4 Girls U16 100m -1.8

1 REED, SARAH, , ELITE 12.57 863

2 LOGGENBERG, CHRISTI, , AHMP 12.57 863

3 NEL, MIA, , AHMP 13.77 715

4 OPPERMAN, D&NIA, , WTK 13.95 696

5 NTLATLENG, REABETSWE, , ROSINA 14.17 674

6 IVANOV, OLGA, , WTK 14.32 660

7 TSHEZI, LOAGO, , TA 14.35 657

Item 124 15:35 Final 2 of 4 Girls U16 100m 0.8

1 GUNTER, ISABELLA, , MONTI 12.51 872

2 MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA, , TA 12.66 850

3 VAN DER POLL, LARA,, // ZWK 13.54 740

4 KAROW, KYRA, , WILLIE 14.17 674

5 RIEKERT, YARA-LEE, , OMAK 14.21 670

6 RAMATLA, TSHEGOFATSO, , ROSINA 15.99 522

Item 124 15:35 Final 3 of 4 Girls U16 100m 1.0

1 VAN DER MERWE, DENE, , AHMP 12.65 851

2 LOGGENBERG, NINA, , AHMP 12.91 816

3 SWARTZ, TYLER,, MIDSTR 13.48 746

4 PLEWS, HANNAH, , AHMP 13.61 732

5 DLAMINI, MICHELLE, , TA 13.81 711

6 MIYA, SIBAHLE, , TA 13.90 702

Item 124 15:35 Final 4 of 4 Girls U16 100m 1.7

1 VOGEL, LENIQUE, , WTK 12.29 906

2 STRYDOM, TINEKA, , AHMP 13.70 723
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3 KHOSA, AMUKELANI, , ROSINA 15.12 589

4 SHAKOANE, OFENTSE, , ROSINA 15.68 545

5 MOKOBANE, KATLEGO, , ARB 17.10 448

Item 123 15:30 FinalResults Boys U16 100m

1 ABRAHAMS, NEO, , ASPIRE 11.49 755 8 G
2 VAN ZYL, ETHAN, , AHS 11.65 728 7 S
3 SHANZI, MICHAEL, , GRF 11.74 713 6 B
4 STRACHAN, JESSE, , PBHS 11.80 703 45
4 DU PLESSIS, RICO, , AHS 11.80 703 45
6 MODIKWE, KGOS, , ROSINA 11.82 700 3
7 CLAASSEN, NICO, , ORYX 11.92 684 2
8 VAN DER WALT, EWAN, , AHS 11.97 677 1
9 KEKANA, KHUTSO, , TA 12.07 662 0
10 MARGE, DILLON, , GRF 12.12 655 0
11 PITZER, EGHARDT, , WTK 12.20 644 0
12 BOTHA, HEINRICH, , PEAKP 12.23 640 0
13 MOABI, PONALO, , ARB 12.51 602 0
14 SWANEPOEL, RUDOLF, , TA 12.53 600 0
14 MAKWELA, LETHABO, , STALB 12.53 600 0
16 PRETORIUS, KALEB, , AHS 12.62 587 0
17 BEKKER, DANIEL, , PBHS 12.66 582 0
17 LINKS, VINCENT, , PBHS 12.66 582 0
19 PHAHLA, OLIFILWE, , PBHS 13.15 524 0
20 NAIDOO, NOAH, , PBHS 13.16 523 0
21 DLUDLA, BANZI, , PBHS 13.24 514 0
22 RAMAOKA, PHATSIMO, , STALB 13.29 508 0
23 MPHAPHULI, WANGA, , PBHS 13.71 463 0
23 SKOSANA, THABANG, , PBHS 13.71 463 0
25 HUMAN, MARCELL, , PBHS 14.59 380 0
Item 123 15:30 Final 1 of 4 Boys U16 100m 1.2
1 VAN ZYL, ETHAN, , AHS 11.65 728

2 CLAASSEN, NICO, , ORYX 11.92 684

3 SWANEPOEL, RUDOLF, , TA 12.53 600

4 PRETORIUS, KALEB, , AHS 12.62 587

5 BEKKER, DANIEL, , PBHS 12.66 582

Item 123 15:30 Final 2 of 4 Boys U16 100m 0.2
1 SHANZI, MICHAEL, , GRF 11.74 713

2 STRACHAN, JESSE, , PBHS 11.80 703

3 MARGE, DILLON, , GRF 12.12 655

4 MOABI, PONALO, , ARB 12.51 602

5 LINKS, VINCENT, , PBHS 12.66 582

6 RAMAOKA, PHATSIMO, , STALB 13.29 508

Item 123 15:30 Final 3 of 4 Boys U16 100m -0.5
1 MODIKWE, KGOS, , ROSINA 11.82 700

2 KEKANA, KHUTSO, , TA 12.07 662

3 PITZER, EGHARDT, , WTK 12.20 644

4 MAKWELA, LETHABO, , STALB 12.53 600

5 PHAHLA, OLIFILWE, , PBHS 13.15 524

6 MPHAPHULI, WANGA, , PBHS 13.71 463

7 HUMAN, MARCELL, , PBHS 14.59 380

Item 123 15:30 Final 4 of 4 Boys U16 100m 0.2
1 ABRAHAMS, NEO, , ASPIRE 11.49 755

2 DU PLESSIS, RICO, , AHS 11.80 703

3 VAN DER WALT, EWAN, , AHS 11.97 677

4 BOTHA, HEINRICH, , PEAKP 12.23 640
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5 NAIDOO, NOAH, , PBHS 13.16 523

6 DLUDLA, BANZI, , PBHS 13.24 514

7 SKOSANA, THABANG, , PBHS 13.71 463

Item 122 15:25 FinalResults Women U18 100m

1 ROCHA, SELENA, , TA 12.31 875 8 G

2 VAN DER MERWE, ZANTé VAN DER AHMP 12.37 866 7 S
MERWE, ,

3 ACHURCH, KAYLIN, , AHMP 12.48 850 6 B

4 DE KLERK, HEIKE, , WTK 12.63 829 5

5 MTHETHWA, NOKUTHULA, , TA 12.70 820 4

6 MAKASI, LOLWETHU, , IHT 12.76 812 3

7 MGQIBELA, BUHLE, , TA 12.87 797 2

8 REDDY, NASTASJIA, , FASTF 13.17 760 0.5

8 BOSHOFF, DANg, , GRF 13.17 760 0.5

10 HOPE, MICHAELA, , ISMO 13.27 748 0

10 RADEMEYER, LERUSKE, , AHMP 13.27 748 0

12 PIENAAR, BUHLE, , TA 13.32 742 0

13 NGUBENI, SINDISIWE, , TA 13.62 710 0

14 DU PLESSIS, ELMg, , MENLO 13.94 677 0

14 MANAMELA, TSHIAMO ML, , DANVIL 13.94 677 0

16 RAMOLEBATSI, NDIYAMTHANDA, , TA 14.24 648 0

17 SELOANE, KGAOGELO, , TA 15.74 523 0

Item 122 15:25 Final 1 of 3 Women U18 100m 0.9

1 ROCHA, SELENA, , TA 12.31 875

2 VAN DER MERWE, ZANTé VAN DER AHMP 12.37 866
MERWE, ,

3 MTHETHWA, NOKUTHULA, , TA 12.70 820

4 REDDY, NASTASJIA, , FASTF 13.17 760

5 HOPE, MICHAELA, , ISMO 13.27 748

6 NGUBENI, SINDISIWE, , TA 13.62 710

Item 122 15:25 Final 2 of 3 Women U18 100m -0.6

1 ACHURCH, KAYLIN, , AHMP 12.48 850

2 DE KLERK, HEIKE, , WTK 12.63 829

3 MAKASI, LOLWETHU, , IHT 12.76 812

4 PIENAAR, BUHLE, , TA 13.32 742

5 MANAMELA, TSHIAMO ML, , DANVIL 13.94 677

Item 122 15:25 Final 3 of 3 Women U18 100m 0.7

1 MGQIBELA, BUHLE, , TA 12.87 797

2 BOSHOFF, DANg, , GRF 13.17 760

3 RADEMEYER, LERUSKE, , AHMP 13.27 748

4 DU PLESSIS, ELMg, , MENLO 13.94 677

5 RAMOLEBATSI, NDIYAMTHANDA, , TA 14.24 648

6 SELOANE, KGAOGELO, , TA 15.74 523

Item 121 15:10 FinalResults Men U18 100m

1 MALOMA, LETHABO, , TA 10.70 870 8 G

2 MADLALA, ESETHU, , TA 10.99 809 7 S

3 RIKHOTSO, ZANDER, , TA 11.10 788 6 B

4 SCHOEMAN, XANDER, , GRF 11.12 784 5

5 MARUMA, LEEMA, , PBHS 11.26 758 4

6 LEHUMO, LESO, , PBHS 11.33 746 3

7 KALEBAILA, MULENGA, , TUKS 11.44 726 2

8 SIKO, SIYABONGA, , TA 11.46 723 1

9 KAPU, TUMELDO, , PBHS 11.49 718 0

9 RANGATA, MOSA, , TA 11.49 718 0

11 WILLIAMS, LUAN, , ZWK 11.53 712 0
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12 KHUMALO, LUYANDA, , PBHS 11.62 698 0
13 CHANGLRAYN, VESHAL, , SUT 11.67 690 0
14 MASIKE, KGANYA, , TA 11.68 688 0
15 PARKIES, ORATILE, , TA 11.74 678 0
16 LETSOALO, TSHEPANG, , FPN 11.79 671 0
17 SKOSANA, SIBUSISO, , MAMEPV 11.85 662 0
18 BOTHA , MARTIENS ,, // MONTI 11.91 653 0
18 MATHISO, SIMPHIWE, , ROSINA 11.91 653 0
20 ODENDAAL, FRANCOIS, , STALB 11.92 651 0
21 CHACHA, WALTER, , PRC 12.12 624 0
22 SIBIYA, KOKETSO, , ROSINA 12.21 611 0
23 MOLLER, CHRIS, , AHS 12.31 597 0
24 CHAUKE, RHULANI, , ROSINA 12.37 590 0
25 OTTE, STEFAN, , ZWK 12.42 583 0
26 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 12.46 578 0
27 MOTAUNG, KGOTSO, , ARB 12.86 530 0
28 MATHIBE, LETHABO, , ROSINA 12.95 518 0
29 SEKWATAKWATA, MORONGOA, , ROSINA 13.07 505 0
Item 121 15:10 Final 1 of 5 Men U18 100m 1.9
1 SIKO, SIYABONGA, , TA 11.46 723

2 KHUMALO, LUYANDA, , PBHS 11.62 698

3 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 12.46 578

4 SEKWATAKWATA, MORONGOA, , ROSINA 13.07 505

Item 121 15:10 Final 2 of 5 Men U18 100m 0.2
1 KALEBAILA, MULENGA, , TUKS 11.44 726

2 RANGATA, MOSA, , TA 11.49 718

3 WILLIAMS, LUAN, , ZWK 11.53 712

4 CHANGLRAYN, VESHAL, , SUT 11.67 690

5 LETSOALO, TSHEPANG, , FPN 11.79 671

6 SIBIYA, KOKETSO, , ROSINA 12.21 611

7 CHAUKE, RHULANI, , ROSINA 12.37 590

8 MATHIBE, LETHABO, , ROSINA 12.95 518

Item 121 15:10 Final 3 of 5 Men U18 100m 0.1
1 MALOMA, LETHABO, , TA 10.70 870

2 MADLALA, ESETHU, , TA 10.99 809

3 MARUMA, LEEMA, , PBHS 11.26 758

4 MASIKE, KGANYA, , TA 11.68 688

5 PARKIES, ORATILE, , TA 11.74 678

6 SKOSANA, SIBUSISO, , MAMEPV 11.85 662

7 OTTE, STEFAN, , ZWK 12.42 583

Item 121 15:10 Final 4 of 5 Men U18 100m 0.7
1 SCHOEMAN, XANDER, , GRF 11.12 784

2 KAPU, TUMELO, , PBHS 11.49 718

3 BOTHA , MARTIENS ,, // MONTI 11.91 653

3 MATHISO, SIMPHIWE, , ROSINA 11.91 653

5 ODENDAAL, FRANCOIS, , STALB 11.92 651

6 MOTAUNG, KGOTSO, , ARB 12.86 530

Item 121 15:10 Final 5 of 5 Men U18 100m 0.5
1 RIKHOTSO, ZANDER, , TA 11.10 788

2 LEHUMO, LESO, , PBHS 11.33 746

3 CHACHA, WALTER, , PRC 12.12 624

4 MOLLER, CHRIS, , AHS 12.31 597

Item 120 15:05 FinalResults Women U20 100m

1 COETZEE, TIMEKE, , AHMP 11.90 913 8 G
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2 MOLEPO, PRECIOUS, , uJ 11.96 903 7 S
3 VAN HOORN, ASTRID, , TA 12.17 870 6 B
4 NAANE, ATANG, , PRC 12.35 842 5
5 JASS, KHANYISILE, , SUT 12.88 772 4
6 DU PLESSIS, CHARN, , MENLO 12.90 770 3
7 MATSHITSE, REAOBAKA ,, [/ / TUKS 12.92 768 2
8 MMOLAWA, BOITUMELO, , ARB 13.36 717 1
9 NHLEKO, PHIWE, , TUKS 13.50 702 0
10 DELPORT, ESIAN, , AHMP 13.60 691 0
11 VAN DER MERWE, DINEKE, , ORYX 13.71 680 0
12 SEALA, AOBAKWE, , TUKS 14.06 646 0
Item 120 15:05 Final 1 of 2 Women U20 100m 0.2
1 MOLEPO, PRECIOUS, , uJ 11.96 903

2 VAN HOORN, ASTRID, , TA 12.17 870

3 JASS, KHANYISILE, , SUT 12.88 772

4 DU PLESSIS, CHARNE, , MENLO 12.90 770

5 NHLEKO, PHIWE, , TUKS 13.50 702

6 SEALA, AOBAKWE, , TUKS 14.06 646

Item 120 15:05 Final 2 of 2 Women U20 100m 1.0
1 COETZEE, TIMEKE, , AHMP 11.90 913

2 NAANE, ATANG, , PRC 12.35 842

3 MATSHITSE, REAOBAKA ,, [/ / TUKS 12.92 768

4 MMOLAWA, BOITUMELO, , ARB 13.36 717

5 DELPORT, ESIAN, , AHMP 13.60 691

6 VAN DER MERWE, DINEKE, , ORYX 13.71 680

Item 118 14:55 FinalResults Men U20 100m

1 NYAMUFARIRA, DAVID, , ZIM 10.53 871 8 G
2 NHENGA, PANASHE, , ZIM 10.74 826 7 S
3 LUCAS, SHELDON, , uJ 10.83 808 6 B
4 IGWEBUIKE, BLESSING, , AGNINV 10.94 786 5
5 VENTER, TITUS SETH, , AHS 11.01 772 4
6 BLIGNAUT, KYLE, , ZWK 11.03 769 3
7 MERE, TLOTLO, , TUT 11.08 760 2
8 SHALE, ORATILWE, , uJ 11.12 753 1
9 LINDO, KUTLO, , UBAC 11.20 738 0
10 BALOYI, AMU, , MEGA 11.25 730 0
11 TSANWANI, OMPFUNA, , PBHS 11.36 711 0
12 KOMANE, LERUO, , ISMO 11.37 710 0
13 MAFATSHE, KEORAPETSE, , PRC 11.44 698 0
14 WOHNER, WALDO WOHNER, , AGNINV 11.52 686 0
15 BOSHOMANE, KUTLOANO, , TTC 11.60 673 0
16 MOROPYANE, BOKANG, , GRF 11.62 670 0
17 PILUSA, PHENYO, , PBHS 11.65 666 0
18 BASI, SAKHILE,, [/ / PBHS 11.70 658 0
19 TEMANE, ANTHONY, , TUKS 11.71 656 0
20 SEEMELA, MPHO, , PBHS 11.72 655 0
21 STEENKAMP, JOHN-JOSHUA, , STALB 11.73 653 0
22 TSHUTLHEDI, TONIAH, , BOT 11.75 650 0
23 MUDZUNGA, ZWI, , PBHS 11.78 645 0
24 DEYSEL, SWYDEN, , BOXER 11.80 642 0
25 DE KLERK, HEINRICH, , ZWK 11.82 640 0
26 PIETERSE, LUKE, , PBHS 12.10 601 0
27 NDHLOVU, NTSAKO, , PBHS 12.11 600 0
28 MOHALE, TUMELO, , STALB 12.18 590 0
29 PHASHA, NEO, , MAMEPV 12.53 546 0
30 GURURE, BEVAN, , ARB 13.94 395 0

Item 118 14:55 Final 1 of 5 Men U20 100m

e
o
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1 IGWEBUIKE, BLESSING, , AGNINV 10.94 786

2 LINDO, KUTLO, , UBAC 11.20 738

3 WOHNER, WALDO WOHNER, , AGNINV 11.52 686

4 STEENKAMP, JOHN-JOSHUA, , STALB 11.73 653

Item 118 14:55 Final 2 of 5 Men U20 100m 1.4
1 NHENGA, PANASHE, , ZIM 10.74 826

2 BLIGNAUT, KYLE, , ZWK 11.03 769

3 BALOYI, AMU, , MEGA 11.25 730

4 MAFATSHE, KEORAPETSE, , PRC 11.44 698

5 BASI, SAKHILE,, [/ / PBHS 11.70 658

6 SEEMELA, MPHO, , PBHS 11.72 655

7 TSHUTLHEDI, TONIAH, , BOT 11.75 650

8 MOHALE, TUMELO, , STALB 12.18 590

Item 118 14:55 Final 3 of 5 Men U20 100m 0.2
1 LUCAS, SHELDON, , uJ 10.83 808

2 VENTER, TITUS SETH, , AHS 11.01 772

3 BOSHOMANE, KUTLOANO, , TTC 11.60 673

4 MOROPYANE, BOKANG, , GRF 11.62 670

5 TEMANE, ANTHONY, , TUKS 11.71 656

6 DE KLERK, HEINRICH, , ZWK 11.82 640

7 PHASHA, NEO, , MAMEPV 12.53 546

Item 118 14:55 Final 4 of 5 Men U20 100m 1.2
1 MERE, TLOTLO, , TUT 11.08 760

2 SHALE, ORATILWE, , uJ 11.12 753

3 TSANWANI, OMPFUNA, , PBHS 11.36 711

4 DEYSEL, SWYDEN, , BOXER 11.80 642

5 GURURE, BEVAN, , ARB 13.94 395

Item 118 14:55 Final 5 of 5 Men U20 100m -0.2
1 NYAMUFARIRA, DAVID, , ZIM 10.53 871

2 KOMANE, LERUO, , ISMO 11.37 710

3 PILUSA, PHENYO, , PBHS 11.65 666

4 MUDZUNGA, ZW], , PBHS 11.78 645

5 PIETERSE, LUKE, , PBHS 12.10 601

6 NDHLOVU, NTSAKO, , PBHS 12.11 600

Item 119 15:00 FinalResults Women Senior 100m

1 MAHLALELA, BONGIWE, , TUT 11.53 0 8 G
2 NEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, , uJ 11.55 0 7 S
3 BIELDT, TAYLON, , TUT 11.60 0 6 B
4 JELE, LYDIA, , BOT 11.66 0 5
5 SHABANGU, BANELE, , TUT 11.76 0 4
6 DU PLOQY, SIMONE, , TUKS 11.84 0 3
7 JORDAAN, MARTELIZE, , NEDB 11.89 0 2
8 TSHEMESE, BOIPELO, , TUKS 11.92 0 1
9 VAN DER BERGH, KAYLA, , TUKS 11.97 0 0
9 VOSLOO, LEONETTE, , TUKS 11.97 0 0
11 AHRENS, KIRSTEN, , ELITE 12.02 0 0
12 MURANGI, REFILWE MARION, , BOT 12.08 0 0
13 BYMAN, LAURE, , uwc 12.17 0 0
14 LACY, CASSIDY, , TUKS 12.24 0 0
15 COMPAAN, MILA, , TUKS 12.25 0 0
16 MAWELA, MIKATEKO, , WILLIE 12.27 0 0
17 MADZIMULE, LONE, , BOT 12.28 0 0
18 SEOE, BOPHELO, , uJ 12.32 0 0
19 GEORGE, ANNESTAYSHA, , TUKS 12.39 0 0
20 PADI, RORISANG, , UJ 12.43 0 0
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21 BOJOSI, TSHEGOFATSO, , BOT 12.53 0 0
22 SATHEBA, GOSEGO, , BOT 12.55 0 0
23 NORTJE, SURICKA, , TUKS 12.82 0 0
24 VAN WYK, DESIRS, , uJ 12.87 0 0
25 MAMELASIGIDI, KAMOGELDO, , VUT 12.91 0 0
26 COWLING, ASHLEY, , FFA 13.19 0 0
27 SAKAROMBE, MONIQUE RUTENDO, , uJ 13.20 0 0
28 MEYER, SOANDRI, , TUKS 13.22 0 0
29 SEMETSI, LINDO, , TUT 13.62 0 0
30 BRADLEY, LYNN, , TUKS 13.76 0 0
31 DURRHEIM, CORRIN, , uJ 14.99 0 0
32 DACEY, ROSLYND, , UJ 16.25 0 0
Item 119 15:00 Final 1 of 5 Women Senior 100m 2.0
1 JELE, LYDIA, , BOT 11.66 0

2 DU PLOQY, SIMONE, , TUKS 11.84 0

3 SEOE, BOPHELO, , uJ 12.32 0

4 GEORGE, ANNESTAYSHA, , TUKS 12.39 0

5 MEYER, SOANDRI, , TUKS 13.22 0

Item 119 15:00 Final 2 of 5 Women Senior 100m 0.7
1 MAHLALELA, BONGIWE, , TUT 11.53 0

2 NEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, , uJ 11.55 0

3 VOSLOO, LEONETTE, , TUKS 11.97 0

4 BYMAN, LAURE, , uUwc 12.17 0

5 MAWELA, MIKATEKO, , WILLIE 12.27 0

6 MADZIMULE, LONE, , BOT 12.28 0

7 DURRHEIM, CORRIN, , uJ 14.99 0

8 DACEY, ROSLYND, , uJ 16.25 0

Item 119 15:00 Final 3 of 5 Women Senior 100m 1.6
1 SHABANGU, BANELE, , TUT 11.76 0

2 TSHEMESE, BOIPELO, , TUKS 11.92 0

3 VAN DER BERGH, KAYLA, , TUKS 11.97 0

4 MURANGI, REFILWE MARION, , BOT 12.08 0

5 NORTJE, SURICKA, , TUKS 12.82 0

6 VAN WYK, DESIRS, , uJ 12.87 0

7 MAMELASIGIDI, KAMOGELDO, , VUT 12.91 0

8 SAKAROMBE, MONIQUE RUTENDO, , uJ 13.20 0

Item 119 15:00 Final 4 of 5 Women Senior 100m 0.8
1 AHRENS, KIRSTEN, , ELITE 12.02 0

2 LACY, CASSIDY, , TUKS 12.24 0

3 COMPAAN, MILA, , TUKS 12.25 0

4 PADI, RORISANG, , uJ 12.43 0

5 BOJOSI, TSHEGOFATSO, , BOT 12.53 0

6 SATHEBA, GOSEGO, , BOT 12.55 0

Item 119 15:00 Final 5 of 5 Women Senior 100m 1.0
1 BIELDT, TAYLON, , TUT 11.60 0

2 JORDAAN, MARTELIZE, , NEDB 11.89 0

3 COWLING, ASHLEY, , FFA 13.19 0

4 SEMETSI, LINDO, , TUT 13.62 0

5 BRADLEY, LYNN, , TUKS 13.76 0

Item 113 14:30 FinalResults Men Senior 100m

1 ROBERTS, RIVALDO, , NEDB 10.25 0 8 G
2 WHELPTON, TIAAN, , NEWZ 10.26 0 7 S
3 MONAIWA, THAPELO, , BOT 10.32 0 6 B
4 MOSS, MVUYO, , uJ 10.35 0 5
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5 MASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO, ,
6 TEMBO, KELVIN, ,

6 SATEKGE, KARABO, ,

8 RANTABANE, HLAPHO, ,

9 BRAND, LUKE, ,

10 DU PLESSIS, JORDAN, ,

10 MOTSEPE, NTANDO, ,

12 ZWANE, THANDAZA, ,

13 FERNS, NICHOLAS, ,

14 GWERENDENDE, CARLOS, ,
15 VAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, ,
15 NETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, ,
17 EMMANUEL, JAMES, ,

18 MSIBI, MENZIWOKUHLE, ,

19 MHETE, TAKUNDA, ,
19 SMITH, DWAYNE, ,

21 KEKANA, KATLEGO, ,

22 MUGADA, MADUVHAHAFANI, ,
23 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, ,

24 MATJILA, LERATO, ,

25 SAKHELA, KATLEHO, ,

25 DE KLERK, JONATHAN, ,

27 HATTINGH, MORNE, ,

28 RAMOTHWALA, KGOTHATSO, ,
29 PEREZ, JESSE, ,

29 PHIRI, HUDSON, ,

31 DLAMINI, BENELE, ,

31 VAN DER WALT, ERIC, ,

33 MAKUWATSINE, ANESUISHE, ,
34 XOLO, THOMAS, ,

35 TSHIVHULA, THEMBINKOSI, ,
36 CHAKAIPA, CHRISTOPER TAMUKA, ,
37 STOTO, MBULELO, ,

38 HEIN, LLEWELLYN, ,

38 MATLALA, ANDILE, ,

40 KAREEM, TAYO, ,

41 LEKGAU, JONAS, ,

41 MAGAGANE, AMOKELANE, ,

43 MOODIE, THOMAS, ,

43 MOKOTO, LEEPO, ,

45 IDOWU, SAM, ,

46 MOKOENA, LERUO, ,

47 LETLAPE, REFENTSE, ,

48 SCHOLTZ, REECE, ,

49 LEFETE, TSHEPO, ,

50 KANDORO, ELSHAMMAH, ,

50 MASIKANE, AKANYANG, ,

52 VAN DER MERWE, RIEDWAAN, ,
53 MNDEBELE, NJABULO THATO, ,
54 SEPENG, TSHEGOFATSO, ,

55 MAEYANE, MORGAN, ,

56 MAVIMBELA, NHLANHLA, ,

57 NGOEPE, NOKO, ,

58 BLOEM, JACO, ,

59 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, ,
60 WICKENS, LU-JEAN, ,

61 FOURIE, DAVID, ,

WILLIE
ELITE
uJ
AFS
TUKS
TUKS
ARB
ESW
TUKS
SPRINT
BOT
TUKS
uJ
ESW
ZIM
BTK
TUKS
BTK
ARB
TUT
WILLIE
GCH
TOTIA
MEGA
MATIES
BPA
ESW
NEDB
ZIM
EPG
EXCEL
uJ
FFA
AFS
TUKS
TUKS
MASA
TUKS
BOKSB
uJ
TUKS
TUKS
WILLIE
uJ
uJ
TUKS
ARB
uJ
AGNINV
PRC
BENVIL
AGNINV
MEGA
PEAKP
TUKS
NYL
FASTF

10.39
10.41
10.41
10.45
10.48
10.53
10.53
10.57
10.60
10.63
10.68
10.68
10.72
10.76
10.77
10.77
10.79
10.80
10.81
10.85
10.88
10.88
10.91
10.94
11.01
11.01
11.02
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.14
11.15
11.20
11.20
11.22
11.28
11.28
11.31
11.31
11.35
11.38
11.39
11.43
11.46
11.47
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.54
11.60
11.72
11.78
12.16
12.23
12.45
12.73
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Item 113 14:30 Final 1 of 11 Men Senior 100m

o
o
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1 MASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO, , WILLIE 10.39 0

2 VAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, , BOT 10.68 0

3 KEKANA, KATLEGO, , TUKS 10.79 0

4 XOLO, THOMAS, , EPG 11.05 0

5 MOODIE, THOMAS, , BOKSB 11.31 0

6 LEFETE, TSHEPO, , UJ 11.46 0

7 NGOEPE, NOKO, , MEGA 11.78 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 2 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.6
1 ROBERTS, RIVALDO, , NEDB 10.25 0

2 DU PLESSIS, JORDAN, , TUKS 10.53 0

3 RAMOTHWALA, KGOTHATSO, , MEGA 10.94 0

4 HEIN, LLEWELLVYN, , AFS 11.20 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 3 of 11 Men Senior 100m

1 MOTSEPE, NTANDO, , ARB 10.53 0

2 MSIBI, MENZIWOKUHLE, , ESW 10.76 0

3 MAKUWATSINE, ANESUISHE, , ZIM 11.04 0

4 STOTO, MBULELO, , FFA 11.15 0

5 MOKOENA, LERUO, , TUKS 11.38 0

6 SCHOLTZ, REECE, , uJ 11.43 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 4 of 11 Men Senior 100m 1.5
1 SATEKGE, KARABO, , uJ 10.41 0

2 FERNS, NICHOLAS, , TUKS 10.60 0

3 GWERENDENDE, CARLOS, , SPRINT 10.63 0

4 DE KLERK, JONATHAN, , GCH 10.88 0

5 MOKOTO, LEEPO, , uJ 11.31 0

6 BLOEM, JACO, , PEAKP 12.16 0

7 FOURIE, DAVID, , FASTF 12.73 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 5 of 11 Men Senior 100m -0.6
1 EMMANUEL, JAMES, , uJ 10.72 0

2 CHAKAIPA, CHRISTOPER TAMUKA, , uJ 11.14 0

3 MAGAGANE, AMOKELANE, , TUKS 11.28 0

4 MAVIMBELA, NHLANHLA, , AGNINV 11.72 0

5 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 12.23 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 6 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.8
1 MOSS, MVUYO, , uJ 10.35 0

2 HATTINGH, MORNE, , TOTIA 10.91 0

3 VAN DER WALT, ERIC, , NEDB 11.02 0

4 SEPENG, TSHEGOFATSO, , PRC 11.54 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 7 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.9
1 NETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, , TUKS 10.68 0

2 MHETE, TAKUNDA, , ZIM 10.77 0

3 KANDORO, ELSHAMMAH, , TUKS 11.47 0

4 MASIKANE, AKANYANG, , ARB 11.47 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 8 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.5
1 ZWANE, THANDAZA, , ESW 10.57 0

2 SMITH, DWAYNE, , BTK 10.77 0

3 DLAMINI, BENELE, , ESW 11.02 0

4 VAN DER MERWE, RIEDWAAN, , UuJ 11.48 0

5 MAEYANE, MORGAN, , BENVIL 11.60 0

6 WICKENS, LU-JEAN, , NYL 12.45 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 9 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.3
1 TEMBO, KELVIN, , ELITE 10.41 0

2 RANTABANE, HLAPHO, , AFS 10.45 0
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3 SAKHELA, KATLEHO, , WILLIE 10.88 0

4 PEREZ, JESSE, , MATIES 11.01 0

5 MATLALA, ANDILE, , TUKS 11.20 0

6 IDOWU, SAM, , TUKS 11.35 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 10 of 11 Men Senior 100m 0.6

1 WHELPTON, TIAAN, , NEWZ 10.26 0

2 MUGADA, MADUVHAHAFANI, , BTK 10.80 0

3 PHIRI, HUDSON, , BPA 11.01 0

4 KAREEM, TAYO, , TUKS 11.22 0

5 LEKGAU, JONAS, , MASAI 11.28 0

6 LETLAPE, REFENTSE, , WILLIE 11.39 0

Item 113 14:30 Final 11 of 11 Men Senior 100m 1.9

1 MONAIWA, THAPELO, , BOT 10.32 0

2 BRAND, LUKE, , TUKS 10.48 0

3 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, , ARB 10.81 0

4 MATJILA, LERATO, , TUT 10.85 0

5 TSHIVHULA, THEMBINKOSI, , EXCEL 11.07 0

6 MNDEBELE, NJABULO THATO, , AGNINV 11.49 0

Item 47 10:20 FinalResults Girls U16 200m

1 REED, SARAH, , ELITE 25.64 886 8 G
2 MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA, , TA 26.32 842 7 S
3 NEL, MIA, , AHMP 27.76 761 6 B
4 SWARTZ, TYLER, , MIDSTR 27.99 750 5

5 DLAMINI, MICHELLE, , TA 28.51 724 4

6 MIYA, SIBAHLE, , TA 28.59 720 3

7 STANDER, LIANDI, , WTK 28.84 709 2

8 TSHEZI, LOAGO, , TA 28.97 703 1

9 NTLATLENG, REABETSWE, , ROSINA 29.30 688 0

10 VAN DER MERWE, DANIKA, , NEDB 29.77 668 0

Item 47 10:20 Final 1 of 2 Girls U16 200m 1.3

1 REED, SARAH, , ELITE 25.64 886

2 NEL, MIA, , AHMP 27.76 761

3 SWARTZ, TYLER, , MIDSTR 27.99 750

4 DLAMINI, MICHELLE, , TA 28.51 724

5 NTLATLENG, REABETSWE, , ROSINA 29.30 688

Item 47 10:20 Final 2 of 2 Girls U16 200m

1 MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA, , TA 26.32 842

2 MIYA, SIBAHLE, , TA 28.59 720

3 STANDER, LIANDI, , WTK 28.84 709

4 TSHEZI, LOAGO, , TA 28.97 703

5 VAN DER MERWE, DANIKA, , NEDB 29.77 668

Item 48 10:25 FinalResults Boys U16 200m

1 MOJAPELO, KWENA, , MIDSTR 22.64 807 8 G
2 ABRAHAMS, NEO, , ASPIRE 23.15 766 7 S
3 SHANZI, MICHAEL, , GRF 23.89 711 6 B
4 BALOYI, MATIMBA, , CHz 24.03 701 5

5 DE KOKER, JERNEILIO, , TA 24.22 688 4

6 MODIKWE, KGOS, , ROSINA 24.31 682 3

7 CLAASSEN, NICO, , ORYX 24.37 678 2

8 NAIDOO, NOAH, , PBHS 24.44 673 1

9 STRACHAN, JESSE, , PBHS 24.57 665 0

10 CAMAURALI, JONATHAN, , AGNINV 24.88 645 0

11 KHOZA, RONALD, , TA 25.28 621 0

12 PRETORIUS, KALEB, , AHS 25.72 596 0
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13 MOABI, PONALO, , ARB 26.17 571 0
14 KRUGEL, RUBEN, , PBHS 27.91 484 0
15 BLOYS, LIAM, , TA 28.36 464 0
Item 48 10:25 Final 1 of 3 Boys U16 200m

1 MOJAPELO, KWENA, , MIDSTR 22.64 807

2 SHANZI, MICHAEL, , GRF 23.89 711

3 STRACHAN, JESSE, , PBHS 24.57 665

4 MOABI, PONALO, , ARB 26.17 571

5 BLOYS, LIAM, , TA 28.36 464

Item 48 10:25 Final 2 of 3 Boys U16 200m 13
1 ABRAHAMS, NEO, , ASPIRE 23.15 766

2 MODIKWE, KGOSI, , ROSINA 24.31 682

3 CLAASSEN, NICO, , ORYX 24.37 678

4 CAMAURALI, JONATHAN, , AGNINV 24.88 645

5 KHOZA, RONALD, , TA 25.28 621

6 KRUGEL, RUBEN, , PBHS 27.91 484

Item 48 10:25 Final 3 of 3 Boys U16 200m 0.3
1 BALOYI, MATIMBA, , CHZ 24.03 701

2 DE KOKER, JERNEILIO, , TA 24.22 688

3 NAIDOO, NOAH, , PBHS 24.44 673

4 PRETORIUS, KALEB, , AHS 25.72 596

Item 59 10:35 FinalResults Women U18 200m

1 BOTES, ZENIQUE, , AHMP 25.27 885 8 G
2 DAVIS, CHRYSTABEL, , WTK 26.21 824 7 S
3 PIENAAR, BUHLE, , TA 26.39 814 6 B
4 VAN JAARSVELD, SHANIQUE KATHLEEN, GRF 26.57 804 5
5 REDDY, NASTASJIA, , FASTF 26.81 790 4
6 MADLAKUVANA, SISIPHO, , TA 26.92 784 3
7 MGQIBELA, BUHLE, , TA 27.03 778 2
8 SWART, MICAELA, , TUKS 27.18 770 1
9 MOSWEU, TOBI, , TUKS 27.26 766 0
10 HOPE, MICHAELA, , ISMO 28.29 714 0
10 WETHMAR, SUMARI, , GRF 28.29 714 0
12 VERHOEF, NATALIE, , JS 29.24 672 0
13 MOLAMODI, LERATO, , MAMEPV 29.64 655 0
14 SELOANE, KGAOGELO, , TA 32.41 551 0
Item 59 10:35 Final 1 of 3 Women U18 200m 1.3
1 BOTES, ZENIQUE, , AHMP 25.27 885

2 VAN JAARSVELD, SHANIQUE KATHLEEN, GRF 26.57 804

3 MGQIBELA, BUHLE, , TA 27.03 778

4 SWART, MICAELA, , TUKS 27.18 770

5 HOPE, MICHAELA, , ISMO 28.29 714

6 VERHOEF, NATALIE, , JS 29.24 672

7 SELOANE, KGAOGELO, , TA 32.41 551

Item 59 10:35 Final 2 of 3 Women U18 200m 1.9
1 MADLAKUVANA, SISIPHO, , TA 26.92 784

2 WETHMAR, SUMARI, , GRF 28.29 714

Item 59 10:35 Final 3 of 3 Women U18 200m 1.2
1 DAVIS, CHRYSTABEL, , WTK 26.21 824

2 PIENAAR, BUHLE, , TA 26.39 814

3 REDDY, NASTASJIA, , FASTF 26.81 790

4 MOSWEU, TOBI, , TUKS 27.26 766
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5 MOLAMODI, LERATO, , MAMEPV 29.64 655

Item 60 10:40 FinalResults Men U18 200m

1 MBATHA, NJABULO, , TA 21.88 838 8 G
2 MADLALA, ESETHU, , TA 22.24 806 6.5 S
2 MALOMA, LETHABO, , TA 22.24 806 6.5 S
4 MIYEN, PHENYO, , TA 22.54 780 5
5 NDLOVU, SIMPHIWE, , TA 22.77 762 4
6 MYBURGH, BEN, , AHS 22.80 760 3
7 KALEBAILA, MULENGA, , TUKS 22.89 752 2
8 CHANGLRAVYN, VESHAL, , SUT 23.31 720 1
9 KIBAKI, EDWIN, , DAINF 23.38 715 0
10 VAN DE GIESSEN, ANTON, , ZWK 23.47 709 0
11 STRACHAN, DANIEL, , PBHS 23.53 705 0
12 SIKO, SIYABONGA, , TA 23.59 700 0
13 MASIKE, KGANYA, , TA 23.69 694 0
14 MONNANYANA, TUDUETSO, , TUKS 23.88 681 0
15 ESTERHUIZEN, TROY, , ISMO 24.13 664 0
16 LETSOALO, TSHEPANG, , FPN 24.14 664 0
17 PARKIES, ORATILE, , TA 24.33 651 0
18 MATHISO, SIMPHIWE, , ROSINA 24.46 643 0
19 BESTER, MIGAEL, , TUKS 24.79 623 0
20 MASIPA, THABANG, , MAMEPV 24.93 614 0
21 CHAUKE, REBONINGO, , STALB 25.08 605 0
22 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 25.46 583 0
23 MOTAUNG, KGOTSO, , ARB 25.97 555 0
24 CHAUKE, RHULANI, , ROSINA 26.55 526 0
25 SEKWATAKWATA, MORONGOA, , ROSINA 27.18 494 0
26 MATHIBE, LETHABO, , ROSINA 27.21 493 0
Item 60 10:40 Final 1 of 4 Men U18 200m 1.4
1 MYBURGH, BEN, , AHS 22.80 760

2 KIBAKI, EDWIN, , DAINF 23.38 715

3 LETSOALO, TSHEPANG, , FPN 24.14 664

4 PARKIES, ORATILE, , TA 24.33 651

5 MASIPA, THABANG, , MAMEPV 24.93 614

6 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 25.46 583

7 CHAUKE, RHULANI, , ROSINA 26.55 526

Item 60 10:40 Final 2 of 4 Men U18 200m 3.1
1 NDLOVU, SIMPHIWE, , TA 22.77 762

2 KALEBAILA, MULENGA, , TUKS 22.89 752

3 CHANGLRAYN, VESHAL, , SUT 23.31 720

4 SIKO, SIYABONGA, , TA 23.59 700

5 MONNANYANA, TUDUETSO, , TUKS 23.88 681

6 CHAUKE, REBONINGO, , STALB 25.08 605

7 SEKWATAKWATA, MORONGOA, , ROSINA 27.18 494

Item 60 10:40 Final 3 of 4 Men U18 200m 0.4
1 MBATHA, NJABULO, , TA 21.88 838

2 MADLALA, ESETHU, , TA 22.24 806

3 STRACHAN, DANIEL, , PBHS 23.53 705

4 MASIKE, KGANYA, , TA 23.69 694

5 MOTAUNG, KGOTSO, , ARB 25.97 555

Item 60 10:40 Final 4 of 4 Men U18 200m 0.9
1 MALOMA, LETHABO, , TA 22.24 806

2 MIYEN, PHENYO, , TA 22.54 780

3 VAN DE GIESSEN, ANTON, , ZWK 23.47 709

4 ESTERHUIZEN, TROY, , ISMO 24.13 664
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5 MATHISO, SIMPHIWE, , ROSINA 24.46 643

6 BESTER, MIGAEL, , TUKS 24.79 623

7 MATHIBE, LETHABO, , ROSINA 27.21 493

Item 61 10:45 FinalResults Women U20 200m

1 MOLEPO, PRECIOUS, , UJ 24.66 904 8 G
2 VAN NIEKERK, HANNAH, , TUKS 24.79 895 7 S
3 EZE, DIANA CHINYERE, , 32Gl 25.14 870 6 B
4 THOMSEN, MICHAELA, , NWU 25.25 863 5

5 LOUW, ROLINE, , TUKS 25.33 858 4

6 NAANE, ATANG, , PRC 25.36 856 3

7 KOELEMAN, GABBY, , CEN 26.54 785 2

8 JASS, KHANYISILE, , SUT 27.03 758 1

9 MMOLAWA, BOITUMELO, , ARB 27.99 710 0

10 NOMPOZOLO, BATHABILE, , TUKS 28.08 706 0

11 SEMONO, THATO, , TA 28.50 687 0

12 MTSHALI, BONGA, , MAMEPV 29.07 662 0

13 MAKOA, NALEDI, , AGNINV 29.54 642 0

14 SEALA, AOBAKWE, , TUKS 29.61 639 0

15 EBRAHIM, TASIYA, , TUKS 30.20 616 0

16 SKOSANA, CATHRYCIA, , DANVIL 30.64 599 0

Item 61 10:45 Final 1 of 3 Women U20 200m 0.3

1 VAN NIEKERK, HANNAH, , TUKS 24.79 895

2 EZE, DIANA CHINYERE, , 32Gl 25.14 870

3 NAANE, ATANG, , PRC 25.36 856

4 JASS, KHANYISILE, , SUT 27.03 758

5 MMOLAWA, BOITUMELO, , ARB 27.99 710

6 SEMONO, THATO, , TA 28.50 687

7 MAKOA, NALEDI, , AGNINV 29.54 642

Item 61 10:45 Final 2 of 3 Women U20 200m 0.3

1 MOLEPO, PRECIOUS, , UJ 24.66 904

2 THOMSEN, MICHAELA, , NWU 25.25 863

3 LOUW, ROLINE, , TUKS 25.33 858

4 KOELEMAN, GABBY, , CEN 26.54 785

5 NOMPOZOLO, BATHABILE, , TUKS 28.08 706

Item 61 10:45 Final 3 of 3 Women U20 200m 0.4

1 MTSHALI, BONGA, , MAMEPV 29.07 662

2 SEALA, AOBAKWE, , TUKS 29.61 639

3 EBRAHIM, TASIYA, , TUKS 30.20 616

4 SKOSANA, CATHRYCIA, , DANVIL 30.64 599

Item 62 10:50 FinalResults Men U20 200m

1 NYAMUFARIRA, DAVID, , ZIM 21.44 849 8 G
2 LUCAS, SHELDON, , UJ 21.45 848 7 S
3 NHENGA, PANASHE, , ZIM 21.82 813 6 B
4 THOMAS, HILTON, , TUKS 21.93 803 5

5 LINDO, KUTLO, , UBAC 22.30 772 4

6 DE VILLIERS, LIAM, , TUKS 22.51 755 3

7 IGWEBUIKE, BLESSING, , AGNINV 22.56 751 2

8 MAHLUNGULU, NJABULO,, // ALLEN 22.72 739 1

9 KOMANE, LERUO, , ISMO 23.07 712 0

10 TEMANE, ANTHONY, , TUKS 23.32 695 0

11 MAFATSHE, KEORAPETSE, , PRC 23.37 691 0

12 VAN GREUNEN, RYAN, , WON 23.55 679 0

13 KHARIBE, WANDILE, , PBHS 23.74 666 0

14 MOTLHAMME, KITSO, , ROSINA 23.93 653 0

15 BOSHOMANE, KUTLOANO, , TTC 23.96 651 0
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15 SEEMELA, MPHO, , PBHS 23.96 651 0
17 BASI, SAKHILE,, [/ / PBHS 24.42 622 0
17 TSHUTLHEDI, TONIAH, , BOT 24.42 622 0
19 MODISAKENG, GOMOLEMO, , ALLEN 24.46 620 0
20 KHARIBE, ANDILE, , PBHS 24.75 602 0
21 PHASHA, NEO, , MAMEPV 25.48 561 0
22 MOHALE, TUMELO, , STALB 25.60 554 0
Item 62 10:50 Final 1 of 4 Men U20 200m 0.6
1 NYAMUFARIRA, DAVID, , ZIM 21.44 849

2 LUCAS, SHELDON, , UJ 21.45 848

3 THOMAS, HILTON, , TUKS 21.93 803

4 LINDO, KUTLO, , UBAC 22.30 772

5 KHARIBE, WANDILE, , PBHS 23.74 666

6 BOSHOMANE, KUTLOANO, , TTC 23.96 651

Item 62 10:50 Final 2 of 4 Men U20 200m -0.4
1 NHENGA, PANASHE, , ZIM 21.82 813

2 IGWEBUIKE, BLESSING, , AGNINV 22.56 751

3 KOMANE, LERUO, , ISMO 23.07 712

4 VAN GREUNEN, RYAN, , WON 23.55 679

5 MODISAKENG, GOMOLEMO, , ALLEN 24.46 620

6 MOHALE, TUMELO, , STALB 25.60 554

Item 62 10:50 Final 3 of 4 Men U20 200m 1.0
1 DE VILLIERS, LIAM, , TUKS 22.51 755

2 MAHLUNGULU, NJABULO,, // ALLEN 22.72 739

3 SEEMELA, MPHO, , PBHS 23.96 651

4 TSHUTLHEDI, TONIAH, , BOT 24.42 622

5 KHARIBE, ANDILE, , PBHS 24.75 602

Item 62 10:50 Final 4 of 4 Men U20 200m 0.2
1 TEMANE, ANTHONY, , TUKS 23.32 695

2 MAFATSHE, KEORAPETSE, , PRC 23.37 691

3 MOTLHAMME, KITSO, , ROSINA 23.93 653

4 BASI, SAKHILE,, [/ / PBHS 24.42 622

5 PHASHA, NEO, , MAMEPV 25.48 561

Item 63 10:55 FinalResults Women Senior 200m

1 JELE, LYDIA, , BOT 23.55 0 8 G
2 NEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, , UJ 23.60 0 7 S
3 SHABANGU, BANELE, , TUT 24.03 0 6 B
4 DU PLOQY, SIMONE, , TUKS 24.06 0 5
5 KAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, , BOT 24.11 0 4
6 VAN DER WALT, ZENEY,, [/ TUT 24.26 0 3
7 VILJOEN, MARLIE, , TUKS 24.40 0 2
8 VAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, , NWU 25.01 0 1
9 VOSLOO, LEONETTE, , TUKS 25.03 0 0
10 COMPAAN, MILA, , TUKS 25.15 0 0
11 BYMAN, LAURE, , UWC 25.42 0 0
12 SEOE, BOPHELO, , UJ 25.43 0 0
13 NKWINIKA, NEO, , UJ 25.46 0 0
14 JACK, RITA, , BOT 25.52 0 0
15 GEORGE, ANNESTAYSHA, , TUKS 25.55 0 0
16 MADZIMULE, LONE, , BOT 25.81 0 0
17 KITSHOFF, NADIA, , TUKS 26.15 0 0
18 VERSTER, SHANNON (PEN),, [/ / TUKS 26.28 0 0
19 PADI, RORISANG, , uJ 26.33 0 0
20 VAN WYK, DESIRS, , UJ 26.49 0 0
21 COWLING, ASHLEY, , FFA 27.21 0 0
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22 LOUW, OHNA, , NEDB 28.00 0 0
23 DACEY, ROSLYND, , UJ 28.10 0 0
24 BRADLEY, LYNN, , TUKS 28.80 0 0
25 SEMETSI, LINDO, , TUT 29.35 0 0
26 VAZ, DELIA, , FASTF 31.29 0 0
27 HANEKOM, NATALIE, , TUKS 31.67 0 0
Item 63 10:55 Final 1 of 4 Women Senior 200m 04
1 KAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, , BOT 24.11 0

2 NKWINIKA, NEO, , UJ 25.46 0

3 KITSHOFF, NADIA, , TUKS 26.15 0

4 PADI, RORISANG, , UJ 26.33 0

5 COWLING, ASHLEY, , FFA 27.21 0

6 VAZ, DELIA, , FASTF 31.29 0

7 HANEKOM, NATALIE, , TUKS 31.67 0

Item 63 10:55 Final 2 of 4 Women Senior 200m 0.3
1 JELE, LYDIA, , BOT 23.55 0

2 SHABANGU, BANELE, , TUT 24.03 0

3 VILJOEN, MARLIE, , TUKS 24.40 0

4 VOSLOO, LEONETTE, , TUKS 25.03 0

5 GEORGE, ANNESTAYSHA, , TUKS 25.55 0

6 VAN WYK, DESIRS, , UJ 26.49 0

7 DACEY, ROSLYND, , uJ 28.10 0

Item 63 10:55 Final 3 of 4 Women Senior 200m 0.1
1 BYMAN, LAURE, , UWC 25.42 0

2 SEOE, BOPHELO, , UJ 25.43 0

3 MADZIMULE, LONE, , BOT 25.81 0

4 VERSTER, SHANNON (PEN),, // TUKS 26.28 0

5 LOUW, OHNA, , NEDB 28.00 0

6 BRADLEY, LYNN, , TUKS 28.80 0

Item 63 10:55 Final 4 of 4 Women Senior 200m -1.3
1 NEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, , UJ 23.60 0

2 DU PLOQY, SIMONE, , TUKS 24.06 0

3 VAN DER WALT, ZENEY,, [/ TUT 24.26 0

4 VAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, , NWU 25.01 0

5 COMPAAN, MILA, , TUKS 25.15 0

6 JACK, RITA, , BOT 25.52 0

7 SEMETSI, LINDO, , TUT 29.35 0

Item 64 11:00 FinalResults Men Senior 200m

1 FERNS, NICHOLAS, , TUKS 20.90 0 8 G
2 PILLAY, LYTHE, , UJ 20.91 0 7 S
3 NGO?ZI, ZIBANE, , BOT 20.96 0 6 B
4 MOSS, MVUYO, , uJ 21.08 0 5
5 SATEKGE, KARABO, , uJ 21.17 0 4
6 MEKHISE, DITIRO, , BTK 21.24 0 3
7 MNYAMANA, BULALI, , TUKS 21.31 0 2
8 MASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO, , WILLIE 21.35 0 1
9 TEMBO, KELVIN, , ELITE 21.36 0 0
10 SMITH, DWAYNE, , BTK 21.41 0 0
11 GORA, LINDUKUHLE, , TUT 21.42 0 0
12 DU PLESSIS, JORDAN, , TUKS 21.51 0 0
13 ZWANE, THANDAZA, , ESW 21.61 0 0
13 DU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, , TUKS 21.61 0 0
15 NGESI, NTOKOZO TK, , FASTF 21.63 0 0
16 MONARENG, THEMBO, , NEDB 21.68 0 0
17 KHUZWAYO, UKONA, , AGNINV 21.75 0 0
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18 MSIBI, MENZIWOKUHLE, , ESW 21.78 0 0
18 SENONA, MALESELA, , uJ 21.78 0 0
20 NETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, , TUKS 21.80 0 0
21 RAMOTHWALA, KGOTHATSO, , MEGA 21.82 0 0
22 SIMON, ARTWELL, , SPRINT 21.83 0 0
22 OOSTHUIZEN, RUAN, , TUKS 21.83 0 0
24 DLADLA, UNATHI, , NEDB 21.86 0 0
25 EMMANUEL, JAMES, , uJ 21.90 0 0
26 MATLALA, THATO, , TUKS 21.93 0 0
26 DEAN, TRISTAN, , NEDB 21.93 0 0
28 NZAMANI, DITIRO, , BOT 21.98 0 0
29 SAKWE, OLOTHANDO, , UJ 22.02 0 0
30 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, , ARB 22.09 0 0
31 MUGADA, MADUVHAHAFANI, , BTK 22.20 0 0
32 DE KLERK, JONATHAN, , GCH 22.36 0 0
33 DLAMINI, OMNI, , MASAI 22.52 0 0
34 RADLOFF, ALEXANDER, , PBHS 22.64 0 0
35 PHASHA, THATO, , MASAI 22.70 0 0
36 PHOLO, MOTHUSI, , BOT 22.73 0 0
37 STOTO, MBULELO, , FFA 22.75 0 0
38 SAKHELA, KATLEHO, , WILLIE 22.78 0 0
39 MOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, , ARB 22.79 0 0
40 MOODIE, THOMAS, , BOKSB 22.86 0 0
41 MASIKANE, AKANYANG, , ARB 22.95 0 0
42 LEKGAU, JONAS, , MASAI 23.00 0 0
43 TSHIVHULA, THEMBINKOSI, , EXCEL 23.12 0 0
44 KITSHOFF, JEAN-PIERRE, , TUKS 23.13 0 0
45 VAN DER MERWE, RIEDWAAN, , UJ 23.36 0 0
46 MNDEBELE, NJABULO THATO, , AGNINV 23.50 0 0
47 KHOZA, TUMELO, , uJ 23.67 0 0
48 MATLALA, ANDILE, , TUKS 23.68 0 0
48 SEPENG, TSHEGOFATSO, , PRC 23.68 0 0
50 NGOEPE, NOKO, , MEGA 23.80 0 0
51 LEFETE, TSHEPO, , UJ 23.83 0 0
52 NONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , UJ 23.88 0 0
53 ATKINS, JORDAN, , AGNINV 24.00 0 0
54 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 24.47 0 0
55 SHEBA, VINCENT, , PRC 25.03 0 0
56 WICKENS, LU-JEAN, , NYL 25.13 0 0
57 CLOETE, LESTER, , GNMA 25.84 0 0
58 FOURIE, DAVID, , FASTF 26.11 0 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 1 of 10 Men Senior 200m -0.6
1 DU PLESSIS, JORDAN, , TUKS 21.51 0

2 SENONA, MALESELA, , uJ 21.78 0

3 MSIBI, MENZIWOKUHLE, , ESW 21.78 0

4 OOSTHUIZEN, RUAN, , TUKS 21.83 0

5 MUGADA, MADUVHAHAFANI, , BTK 22.20 0

Item 64 11:00 Final 2 of 10 Men Senior 200m -0.4
1 PILLAY, LYTHE, , UJ 20.91 0

2 ZWANE, THANDAZA, , ESW 21.61 0

3 DEAN, TRISTAN, , NEDB 21.93 0

4 MOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, , ARB 22.79 0

5 KITSHOFF, JEAN-PIERRE, , TUKS 23.13 0

6 NONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , UJ 23.88 0

Item 64 11:00 Final 3 of 10 Men Senior 200m 2.0
1 TEMBO, KELVIN, , ELITE 21.36 0
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2 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, , ARB 22.09 0
3 SAKHELA, KATLEHO, , WILLIE 22.78 0
4 MOODIE, THOMAS, , BOKSB 22.86 0
5 KHOZA, TUMELO, , uJ 23.67 0
6 SHEBA, VINCENT, , PRC 25.03 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 4 of 10 Men Senior 200m 1.2
1 SMITH, DWAYNE, , BTK 21.41 0
2 NGESI, NTOKOZO TK, , FASTF 21.63 0
3 MONARENG, THEMBO, , NEDB 21.68 0
4 PHOLO, MOTHUSI, , BOT 22.73 0
5 NGOEPE, NOKO, , MEGA 23.80 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 5 of 10 Men Senior 200m -0.3
1 NZAMANI, DITIRO, , BOT 21.98 0
2 STOTO, MBULELO, , FFA 22.75 0
3 ATKINS, JORDAN, , AGNINV 24.00 0
4 WICKENS, LU-JEAN, , NYL 25.13 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 6 of 10 Men Senior 200m -0.5
1 SATEKGE, KARABO, , uJ 21.17 0
2 GORA, LINDUKUHLE, , TUT 21.42 0
3 DE KLERK, JONATHAN, , GCH 22.36 0
4 LEKGAU, JONAS, , MASAI 23.00 0
5 TSHIVHULA, THEMBINKOSI, , EXCEL 23.12 0
6 LEFETE, TSHEPO, , uJ 23.83 0
7 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 24.47 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 7 of 10 Men Senior 200m 0.6
1 NGOZI, ZIBANE, , BOT 20.96 0
2 MEKHISE, DITIRO, , BTK 21.24 0
3 NETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, TUKS 21.80 0
4 RAMOTHWALA, KGOTHATSO, , MEGA 21.82 0
5 SIMON, ARTWELL, , SPRINT 21.83 0
6 MASIKANE, AKANYANG, , ARB 22.95 0
7 CLOETE, LESTER, , GNMA 25.84 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 8 of 10 Men Senior 200m 0.9
1 MASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO, , WILLIE 21.35 0
2 MATLALA, THATO, , TUKS 21.93 0
3 SAKWE, OLOTHANDO, , uJ 22.02 0
4 RADLOFF, ALEXANDER, , PBHS 22.64 0
5 MNDEBELE, NJABULO THATO, , AGNINV 23.50 0
6 FOURIE, DAVID, , FASTF 26.11 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 9 of 10 Men Senior 200m 1.0
1 MOSS, MVUYO, , uJ 21.08 0
2 DU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, , TUKS 21.61 0
3 KHUZWAYO, UKONA, , AGNINV 21.75 0
4 PHASHA, THATO, , MASAI 22.70 0
5 VAN DER MERWE, RIEDWAAN, , uJ 23.36 0
6 SEPENG, TSHEGOFATSO, , PRC 23.68 0
Item 64 11:00 Final 10 of 10 Men Senior 200m 0.7
1 FERNS, NICHOLAS, , TUKS 20.90 0
2 MNYAMANA, BULALLI, , TUKS 21.31 0
3 DLADLA, UNATHI, , NEDB 21.86 0
4 EMMANUEL, JAMES, , uJ 21.90 0
5 DLAMINI, OMNI, , MASAI 22.52 0
6 MATLALA, ANDILE, , TUKS 23.68 0

Item 112 14:20 Final Girls U16 400m
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1 MADUMO, AZARIAH, , MIDSTR 1:04.31 755 8 G
2 ROOS, LUZELLE, , ZWK 1:05.73 728 7 S
3 PRINSLOO, ANg, , WTK 1:10.85 642 6 B
Item 111 14:15 FinalResults Boys U16 400m

1 NDARA, XOLISA, , TA 0:52.85 767 8 G
2 DE KOKER, JERNEILIO, , TA 0:54.14 728 7 S
3 PHIRI, RONALD, , PBHS 0:55.67 686 6 B
4 PRETORIUS, PETER, , PBHS 0:56.29 670 5

5 DE VILLIERS, JUAN-RAY, , GRF 0:58.07 626 4

Item 111 14:15 Final 1 of 2 Boys U16 400m

1 PRETORIUS, PETER, , PBHS 0:56.29 670

2 DE VILLIERS, JUAN-RAY, , GRF 0:58.07 626

Item 111 14:15 Final 2 of 2 Boys U16 400m

1 NDARA, XOLISA, , TA 0:52.85 767

2 DE KOKER, JERNEILIO, , TA 0:54.14 728

3 PHIRI, RONALD, , PBHS 0:55.67 686

Item 110 14:10 FinalResults Women U18 400m

1 REINSTEIN, NOA, , FASTF 0:59.28 845 8 G
2 LE ROUX, MIA, , AHMP 1:00.98 806 7 S
3 MADLAKUVANA, SISIPHO, , TA 1:01.19 801 6 B
4 DOMINGO, KEARA, , TA 1:04.36 736 5

5 DE KOCK, BERNIQUE, , GRF 1:06.58 695 4

Item 110 14:10 Final 1 of 2 Women U18 400m

1 REINSTEIN, NOA, , FASTF 0:59.28 845

2 DOMINGO, KEARA, , TA 1:04.36 736

Item 110 14:10 Final 2 of 2 Women U18 400m

1 LE ROUX, MIA, , AHMP 1:00.98 806

2 MADLAKUVANA, SISIPHO, , TA 1:01.19 801

3 DE KOCK, BERNIQUE, , GRF 1:06.58 695

Item 109 14:05 FinalResults Men U18 400m

1 MARUMA, LEEMA, , PBHS 0:49.17 861 8 G
2 CHACHA, RONNIE,, [/ PRC 0:50.64 807 7 S
3 REDDY, ZACK ADAM, , MIDSTR 0:50.72 805 6 B
4 NYAMBI, MENZOKUHLE, , TA 0:51.35 784 5

5 STRACHAN, DANIEL, , PBHS 0:51.65 774 4

6 NOLTE, WIAN, , WTK 0:52.68 742 3

7 BESTER, MIGAEL, , TUKS 0:53.54 716 2

8 PIENAAR, COLBI, , WTK 0:54.01 703 1

9 BOSCH, JUAN, , CEN 0:55.15 672 0

10 VAN DEN BERG, MARSHANT, , CEN 0:56.42 640 0

11 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 0:59.41 572 0

Item 109 14:05 Final 1 of 3 Men U18 400m

1 MARUMA, LEEMA, , PBHS 0:49.17 861

2 CHACHA, RONNIE,, [/ / PRC 0:50.64 807

3 VAN DEN BERG, MARSHANT, , CEN 0:56.42 640

4 MAKHUBELA, KAMOGELO, , PBHS 0:59.41 572

Item 109 14:05 Final 2 of 3 Men U18 400m

1 REDDY, ZACK ADAM, , MIDSTR 0:50.72 805

2 NYAMBI, MENZOKUHLE, , TA 0:51.35 784

3 STRACHAN, DANIEL, , PBHS 0:51.65 774

4 BESTER, MIGAEL, , TUKS 0:53.54 716

5 BOSCH, JUAN, , CEN 0:55.15 672

Item 109 14:05 Final 3 of 3 Men U18 400m
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1 NOLTE, WIAN, , WTK 0:52.68 742

2 PIENAAR, COLBI, , WTK 0:54.01 703

Item 108 14:00 Final Women U20 400m

1 VAN HEERDEN, JESSICA, , NWU 0:57.69 865 8 G
2 EZE, DIANA CHINYERE, , 32GI 0:58.35 848 7 S
3 VAN DER LINDE, MARLENE, , BOXER 0:58.48 845 6 B
4 VAN NIEKERK, MELISSA, , BOXER 1:01.32 780 5

5 NOMPOZOLO, BATHABILE, , TUKS 1:02.36 758 4

6 EBRAHIM, TASIYA, , TUKS 1:11.15 607 3

Item 103 13:55 FinalResults Men U20 400m

1 RAMMUPUDU, RORISANG, , BENVIL 0:48.71 850 8 G
2 THOMAS, HILTON, , TUKS 0:49.33 827 7 S
3 SHALE, ORATILWE, , UJ 0:50.03 802 6 B
4 GROBLER, GERT-HENDRIK, , TUT 0:50.13 798 5

5 VAN GREUNEN, RYAN, , WON 0:51.56 752 4

6 PRINS, MARCO, , TUKS 0:51.96 739 3

7 KHARIBE, WANDILE, , PBHS 0:52.44 725 2

8 KHARIBE, ANDILE, , PBHS 0:55.51 642 1

9 ELS, MARNU, , CEN 0:55.62 639 0

10 SHABANGU, HOPEWELL, , TUKS 0:59.84 543 0

Item 103 13:55 Final 1 of 3 Men U20 400m

1 RAMMUPUDU, RORISANG, , BENVIL 0:48.71 850

2 GROBLER, GERT-HENDRIK, , TUT 0:50.13 798

3 VAN GREUNEN, RYAN, , WON 0:51.56 752

4 PRINS, MARCO, , TUKS 0:51.96 739

5 SHABANGU, HOPEWELL, , TUKS 0:59.84 543

Item 103 13:55 Final 2 of 3 Men U20 400m

1 SHALE, ORATILWE, , UJ 0:50.03 802

2 ELS, MARNU, , CEN 0:55.62 639

Item 103 13:55 Final 3 of 3 Men U20 400m

1 THOMAS, HILTON, , TUKS 0:49.33 827

2 KHARIBE, WANDILE, , PBHS 0:52.44 725

3 KHARIBE, ANDILE, , PBHS 0:55.51 642

Item 102 13:50 FinalResults Women Senior 400m

1 NAUDE, AMY, , VC 0:52.68 0 8 G
2 KAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, , BOT 0:54.84 0 7 S
3 VAN STADEN, JADA, , TUKS 0:54.95 0 6 B
4 L6FSTRAND, GENA, , FASTF 0:55.16 0 5

5 AHRENS, KIRSTEN, , ELITE 0:55.18 0 4

6 SEKESE, KARABO MPONTSHENG, , MASAI 0:55.19 0 3

7 MOROKO, GALEFELE, , BOT 0:55.22 0 2

8 MURANGI, REFILWE MARION, , BOT 0:55.28 0 1

9 JACK, RITA, , BOT 0:56.00 0 0

10 OOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, , TUKS 0:56.36 0 0

11 NGONGO, AKONYI, , UuJ 0:57.42 0 0

12 SENOSI, KELETSO, , TUT 0:57.43 0 0

13 KOEKEMOER, DAYLE, , VC 0:57.45 0 0

14 NEL, RHODg, , TUKS 0:57.84 0 0

15 SATHEBA, GOSEGO, , BOT 0:58.13 0 0

16 MAAKE, OFENTSE, , MASAI 0:59.29 0 0

17 VAN GREUNEN, EL-MARIE, , TUKS 0:59.39 0 0

18 VERSTER, SHANNON (PEN),, [/ / TUKS 1:00.05 0 0

19 BOOYSEN, MIENKE, , TUKS 1:00.09 0 0

20 SAKAROMBE, MONIQUE RUTENDO, , UJ 1:00.35 0 0
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21 VAZ, DELIA, , FASTF
22 SCHUSTER, ELZETTE, , MONTI

112.27 0 0
1:16.82 0 0

Item 102 13:50 Final 1 of 3 Women Senior 400m

1 VAN STADEN, JADA, , TUKS 0:54.95 0

2 AHRENS, KIRSTEN, , ELITE 0:55.18 0

3 SEKESE, KARABO MPONTSHENG, , MASAI 0:55.19 0

4 MOROKO, GALEFELE, , BOT 0:55.22 0

5 OOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, , TUKS 0:56.36 0

6 MAAKE, OFENTSE, , MASAI 0:59.29 0

7 SAKAROMBE, MONIQUE RUTENDO, , UJ 1:00.35 0

8 SCHUSTER, ELZETTE, , MONTI 1:16.82 0

Item 102 13:50 Final 2 of 3 Women Senior 400m

1 KAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, , BOT 0:54.84 0

2 L6FSTRAND, GENA, , FASTF 0:55.16 0

3 NGONGO, AKONYI, , UuJ 0:57.42 0

4 NEL, RHODg, , TUKS 0:57.84 0

5 SATHEBA, GOSEGO, , BOT 0:58.13 0

6 VAN GREUNEN, EL-MARIE, , TUKS 0:59.39 0

7 BOOYSEN, MIENKE, , TUKS 1:00.09 0

Item 102 13:50 Final 3 of 3 Women Senior 400m

1 NAUDE, AMY, , VC 0:52.68 0

2 MURANGI, REFILWE MARION, , BOT 0:55.28 0

3 JACK, RITA, , BOT 0:56.00 0

4 SENOSI, KELETSO, , TUT 0:57.43 0

5 KOEKEMOER, DAYLE, , VC 0:57.45 0

6 VERSTER, SHANNON (PEN),, // TUKS 1:00.05 0

7 VAZ, DELIA, , FASTF 1:12.27 0

Item 101 13:10 FinalResults Men Senior 400m

1 NDORI, BAYAPO, , BOT 0:45.16 0 8 G
2 NGOZI, ZIBANE, , BOT 0:45.70 0 7 S
3 SCOTCH, LEUNGO, , BOT 0:46.25 0 6 B
4 SHEZI, TUMISANG, , TUT 0:46.30 0 5
5 NZAMANI, DITIRO, , BOT 0:47.08 0 3.5
5 PHORA, THAPELO, , NEDB 0:47.08 0 35
7 NZWANZWA, ANELE, , TUT 0:47.09 0 2
8 SEMENYA, JOEL, , MASAI 0:47.18 0 1
9 VAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, , BOT 0:47.39 0 0
9 DU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, , TUKS 0:47.39 0 0
11 VAN STADEN, SLAYDEN, , TUKS 0:47.47 0 0
12 DIKGALE, RANTI, , MASAI 0:47.71 0 0
13 MASEKO, NHLANHLA, , uJ 0:48.10 0 0
14 KHUZWAYO, UKONA, , AGNINV 0:48.11 0 0
15 SIMON, ARTWELL, , SPRINT 0:48.16 0 0
16 DU PLESSIS, EDMUND, , TUKS 0:48.29 0 0
17 MASHIGO, KARABO, , TUKS 0:48.36 0 0
18 MATLALA, THATO, , TUKS 0:48.55 0 0
19 JERRY, OOKEDITSE, , BOT 0:48.63 0 0
20 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, , ARB 0:48.94 0 0
21 PHOLO, MOTHUSI, , BOT 0:49.05 0 0
22 DEAN, TRISTAN, , NEDB 0:49.11 0 0
23 MOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, , UJ 0:49.22 0 0
24 TUMANE, LESEDI, , ARB 0:49.26 0 0
25 MAEYANE, MORGAN, , BENVIL 0:49.44 0 0
26 DU PLESSIS, CHRIS, , TUKS 0:50.02 0 0
26 KHOZA, SIPHESIHLE, , TUKS 0:50.02 0 0
26 NHLAPHO, SBUSISO, , TUT 0:50.02 0 0
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29 RADLOFF, ALEXANDER, , PBHS 0:50.05 0 0
30 PHASHA, THATO, , MASAI 0:50.18 0 0
30 RAMATHE, KGOTSO, , NEDB 0:50.18 0 0
32 THOBEJANE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 0:50.20 0 0
33 MOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, , ARB 0:50.36 0 0
34 MOATE, PHENYO, , ARB 0:50.49 0 0
35 DLAMINI, OMNI, , MASAI 0:50.68 0 0
36 PULE, KOKETSO, , BTK 0:50.70 0 0
37 VILJOEN, BRANDON, , NEDB 0:51.49 0 0
38 NONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , uJ 0:51.75 0 0
39 XOLO, THOMAS, , EPG 0:51.82 0 0
40 NQOSA, DAVEE, , BENONI 0:52.34 0 0
41 MOKOTEDI, LEBOHANG, , TUKS 0:52.42 0 0
42 NAIDOO, MOSES, , FASTF 0:52.58 0 0
43 DU PLESSIS, BEN, , TUKS 0:52.67 0 0
44 MATTHEWS, JASPER, , GCH 0:54.97 0 0
45 PHETWANE, ONKARABILE, , MED 0:55.76 0 0
46 COETZEE, PEDRI, , WTK 1:01.61 0 0
Item 101 13:10 Final 1 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 SCOTCH, LEUNGO, , BOT 0:46.25 0

2 DIKGALE, RANTI, , MASAI 0:47.71 0

3 SIMON, ARTWELL, , SPRINT 0:48.16 0

4 MATLALA, THATO, , TUKS 0:48.55 0

5 THOBEJANE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 0:50.20 0

6 MOATE, PHENYO, , ARB 0:50.49 0

7 VILJOEN, BRANDON, , NEDB 0:51.49 0

8 PHETWANE, ONKARABILE, , MED 0:55.76 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 2 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 NZAMANI, DITIRO, , BOT 0:47.08 0

2 DEAN, TRISTAN, , NEDB 0:49.11 0

3 MOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, , ARB 0:50.36 0

4 PULE, KOKETSO, , BTK 0:50.70 0

5 DU PLESSIS, BEN, , TUKS 0:52.67 0

6 COETZEE, PEDRI, , WTK 1:01.61 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 3 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 DU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, , TUKS 0:47.39 0

2 MASEKO, NHLANHLA, , UJ 0:48.10 0

3 KHUZWAYO, UKONA, , AGNINV 0:48.11 0

4 NKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, , ARB 0:48.94 0

5 PHASHA, THATO, , MASAI 0:50.18 0

6 DLAMINI, OMNI, , MASAI 0:50.68 0

7 NAIDOO, MOSES, , FASTF 0:52.58 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 4 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 SHEZI, TUMISANG, , TUT 0:46.30 0

2 VAN STADEN, SLAYDEN, , TUKS 0:47.47 0

3 MASHIGO, KARABO, , TUKS 0:48.36 0

4 PHOLO, MOTHUSI, , BOT 0:49.05 0

5 MOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, , UJ 0:49.22 0

6 NHLAPHO, SBUSISO, , TUT 0:50.02 0

7 MOKOTEDI, LEBOHANG, , TUKS 0:52.42 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 5 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 VAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, , BOT 0:47.39 0

2 TUMANE, LESEDI, , ARB 0:49.26 0

3 KHOZA, SIPHESIHLE, , TUKS 0:50.02 0

4 RADLOFF, ALEXANDER, , PBHS 0:50.05 0
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5 NONGAWUZA, WANDILE BENJAMIN, , UJ 0:51.75 0

6 NQOSA, DAVEE, , BENONI 0:52.34 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 6 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 NDORI, BAYAPO, , BOT 0:45.16 0

2 NGO?ZI, ZIBANE, , BOT 0:45.70 0

3 NZWANZWA, ANELE, , TUT 0:47.09 0

4 SEMENYA, JOEL, , MASAI 0:47.18 0

5 JERRY, OOKEDITSE, , BOT 0:48.63 0

Item 101 13:10 Final 7 of 7 Men Senior 400m

1 PHORA, THAPELO, , NEDB 0:47.08 0

2 DU PLESSIS, EDMUND, , TUKS 0:48.29 0

3 MAEYANE, MORGAN, , BENVIL 0:49.44 0

4 DU PLESSIS, CHRIS, , TUKS 0:50.02 0

5 RAMATHE, KGOTSO, , NEDB 0:50.18 0

6 XOLO, THOMAS, , EPG 0:51.82 0

7 MATTHEWS, JASPER, , GCH 0:54.97 0

Item 82 12:10 FinalResults Girls U16 800m

1 SEMENYA, DIPHETOGO, , TA 2:20.31 857 8 G
2 GROENEWALD, MARLEN, , GRF 2:20.51 855 7 S
3 NDABA, NOMSHADU, , PRC 2:26.30 795 6 B
4 VENTER, CHANE, , ZWK 2:27.78 781 5

5 KEKANA, MITCHELLE, , CHz 2:28.45 775 4

6 MOLELE, DIMAKATSO, , CHz 2:28.73 772 3

7 VENTER, KRISTI MARI, , AHMP 2:34.27 724 2

8 NYAPOTSE, NTHABISENG, , CHZ 2:36.06 709 1

9 GROENEWALD, CHANEL, , BOXER 2:42.26 662 0

10 BOLTON, NATALIE, , ZWK 2:45.16 642 0

11 MAPHOTO, KGOTHATSO, , CHz 2:47.13 628 0

12 MULDER, JANAg, , BOXER 2:49.67 611 0

13 HAASBROEK, CLARABELLE, , MENLO 2:50.12 608 0

14 JIYANE, PALESA,, // BRA 2:52.64 592 0

Item 82 12:10 Final 1 of 2 Girls U16 800m

1 SEMENYA, DIPHETOGO, , TA 2:20.31 857

2 GROENEWALD, MARLEN, , GRF 2:20.51 855

3 KEKANA, MITCHELLE, , CHz 2:28.45 775

4 MOLELE, DIMAKATSO, , CHz 2:28.73 772

5 VENTER, KRISTI MARI, , AHMP 2:34.27 724

6 NYAPOTSE, NTHABISENG, , CHZ 2:36.06 709

7 MULDER, JANAg, , BOXER 2:49.67 611

8 JIYANE, PALESA,, // BRA 2:52.64 592

Item 82 12:10 Final 2 of 2 Girls U16 800m

1 NDABA, NOMSHADU, , PRC 2:26.30 795

2 VENTER, CHANE, , ZWK 2:27.78 781

3 GROENEWALD, CHANEL, , BOXER 2:42.26 662

4 BOLTON, NATALIE, , ZWK 2:45.16 642

5 MAPHOTO, KGOTHATSO, , CHZ 2:47.13 628

6 HAASBROEK, CLARABELLE, , MENLO 2:50.12 608

Item 81 12:05 FinalResults Boys U16 800m

1 MASILOANE, OLERATO, , TA 1:59.87 784 8 G
2 MALUNGANE, TIISETSO, , CHZ 2:02.13 733 7 S
3 LEKGADIMANE, TSHEETSO, , PBHS 2:09.00 602 6 B
4 KOLISANG, TSHEPISO, , TA 2:10.97 570 5

5 FIVAZ, MARCO, , AHS 2:13.20 534 4

6 DE KLERK, NJ, , ZWK 2:14.21 519 3
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7 BESTER, FC, , PBHS 2:15.60 499 2
8 VAN RENSBURG, ANDREAS, , PBHS 2:19.01 451 1
9 SCHMIDT, ELIAS, , FFA 2:20.42 432 0
10 BOSCH DIPPENAAR, ALEX JONATHAN, , AHS 2:23.40 395 0
11 GROENEWALD, RUPERT, , MIDSTR 2:26.73 355 0
12 ELS,EMIL,, // AHS 2:26.76 355 0
13 JANSEN VAN VUUREN, ROAL JACO AHS 2:26.77 355 0
MULLER, ,
14 BLANCHé, EMILE, , AHS 2:26.78 354 0
15 VAN ZYL, HANNU, , AHS 2:26.79 354 0
16 MEADON, WALDO, , WILLIE 2:27.19 350 0
17 WILLIAMS, JAMES, , PBHS 2:27.59 345 0
18 CAMAURALI, JONATHAN, , AGNINV 2:29.98 318 0
19 SYMINGTON, NATHAN, , CHZ 2:33.30 283 0
20 TSELA, REAMOGETSOE, , DANVIL 2:45.62 166 0
21 TEMA, THAKGATSO, , SIYA 2:53.85 97 0
Item 81 12:05 Final 1 of 2 Boys U16 800m
1 LEKGADIMANE, TSHEETSO, , PBHS 2:09.00 602
2 FIVAZ, MARCO, , AHS 2:13.20 534
3 DE KLERK, NJ, , ZWK 2:14.21 519
4 BESTER, FC, , PBHS 2:15.60 499
5 VAN RENSBURG, ANDREAS, , PBHS 2:19.01 451
6 GROENEWALD, RUPERT, , MIDSTR 2:26.73 355
7 JANSEN VAN VUUREN, ROAL JACO AHS 2:26.77 355
MULLER, ,
8 VAN ZYL, HANNU, , AHS 2:26.79 354
9 WILLIAMS, JAMES, , PBHS 2:27.59 345
10 SYMINGTON, NATHAN, , CHZ 2:33.30 283
11 TSELA, REAMOGETSOE, , DANVIL 2:45.62 166
Item 81 12:05 Final 2 of 2 Boys U16 800m
1 MASILOANE, OLERATO, , TA 1:59.87 784
2 MALUNGANE, TIISETSO, , CHZ 2:02.13 733
3 KOLISANG, TSHEPISO, , TA 2:10.97 570
4 SCHMIDT, ELIAS, , FFA 2:20.42 432
5 BOSCH DIPPENAAR, ALEX JONATHAN, , AHS 2:23.40 395
6 ELS, EMIL,, // AHS 2:26.76 355
7 BLANCHé, EMILE, , AHS 2:26.78 354
8 MEADON, WALDO, , WILLIE 2:27.19 350
9 CAMAURALI, JONATHAN, , AGNINV 2:29.98 318
10 TEMA, THAKGATSO, , SIYA 2:53.85 97
Item 80 12:00 Final Women U18 800m
1 BALOYI, ANGEL,, // TA 2:17.73 871 8 G
2 HULSEN, MELISSA, , FASTF 2:25.04 793 7 S
3 DE KOCK, BERNIQUE, , GRF 2:32.95 722 6 B
4 MOTSEPE, MAUDI, , TA 2:35.44 702 5
5 WAYWELL, ISABELLA, , FFA 2:38.70 677 4
6 MAKKINK, CHANTEL, , AHMP 2:50.22 597 3
7 THERON, CHINELLE, , AHMP 2:51.68 588 2
8 SNIJDERS, ANIKA, , AHMP 2:51.74 588 1
Item 75 11:55 Final Men U18 800m
1 TITUS, CIANO, , PBHS 1:59.91 725 8 G
2 MOKHALI, TSHEPANG, , TA 2:00.18 719 7 S
3 SKOSANA, MPHO, , PRC 2:01.94 683 6 B
4 CHECHA, NEO, , MASAI 2:04.22 639 5
5 ESTERHUIZEN, DANIEL, , BOXER 2:04.72 630 4
6 MABUDUSHA, WARENA, , STALB 2:09.23 552 3
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7 BINNS, JONOTHAN, , PBHS 2:12.07 508 2

8 ERLANK, BJORN, , AHS 2:13.61 486 1

9 MOROANTWA, TSHEPO, , MASAI 2:15.27 462 0

10 SELOMO, ORATILE, , DANVIL 2:18.56 418 0

11 MABASA, NKOSIKHONA, , MAMEPV 2:24.10 349 0

12 JAMINE, MXOLISI, , MRP 2:34.72 235 0

Item 68 11:50 Final Women U20 800m

1 MAWELA, KENEILWE, , TUKS 2:19.69 845 8 G
2 HLAKO, MPHO, , TA 2:25.63 785 7 S
3 MOTLOHI, REFILOE, , PRC 2:27.73 765 6 B
4 ESTERHUIZEN, CARA, , BOXER 2:37.37 684 5

5 VERSCHOOR, STEPHANIE, , BOXER 2:40.94 657 4

6 KOMANE, NTHABISENG, , DANVIL 2:54.77 567 3

Item 67 11:45 FinalResults Men U20 800m

1 BURNETT, MATTHEW, , BOXER 1:53.61 817 8 G
2 VILJOEN, BRANDON, , AGNINV 1:54.50 794 7 S
3 MBESA, SAMKELO, , TA 1:56.37 749 6 B
4 DE FREITAS, CARLOS, , TA 1:58.10 711 5

5 DE WET, JADEN, , TUKS 1:58.69 698 4

6 PIETERS, ANDRE, , TUKS 2:00.16 668 3

7 PRETORIUS, JEAN-PIERRE, , BOXER 2:00.98 652 2

8 VAN DRIEL, EDUARD, , PBHS 2:02.88 616 1

9 GROENEWALD, ZANDER, , BOXER 2:07.07 544 0

10 KEKANA, KATLEGO, , DANVIL 2:11.88 471 0

11 MASOKWE, KAGISO, , CHz 2:12.57 461 0

12 MAHLANGU, PRINCE, , MRP 2:20.37 358 0

13 NINHAM, LUKE, , AHS 2:20.62 355 0

14 CILLIERS, RIGARDT, , AHS 2:20.63 355 0

15 LE CORNU, BEN, , AHS 2:20.74 354 0

Item 67 11:45 Final 1 of 2 Men U20 800m

Item 67 11:45 Final 2 of 2 Men U20 800m

1 DE FREITAS, CARLOS, , TA 1:58.10 711

2 PRETORIUS, JEAN-PIERRE, , BOXER 2:00.98 652

3 GROENEWALD, ZANDER, , BOXER 2:07.07 544

4 KEKANA, KATLEGO, , DANVIL 2:11.88 471

5 NINHAM, LUKE, , AHS 2:20.62 355

Item 66 11:40 Final Women Senior 800m

1 SWART, CHARNE, , TUKS 2:03.68 0 8 G
2 L6FSTRAND, GENA, , FASTF 2:06.10 0 7 S
3 WEITSZ, SIMONAY, , TUT 2:07.91 0 6 B
4 OOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, , TUKS 2:09.85 0 5

5 KRUSE, EMMA,, // CCJ 2:12.33 0 4

6 VAN HEERDEN, LENS, , TUKS 2:18.00 0 3

7 TALJAARD, ZANTHE, , 32GI 2:20.18 0 2

8 MABER, CARINA, , BOXER 2:22.90 0 1

9 REDELINGHUYS, MICHELLE, , BOXER 2:24.12 0 0

10 MAKHUBELA, BONOLO, , NIXON 2:38.83 0 0

11 MOUTON, CHRISTA, , AGAPE 5:29.99 0 0

12 LAKER, RITA, , ALPHA 5:45.79 0 0

Item 65 11:35 FinalResults Men Senior 800m

1 NKAPE, TUMO, , BOT 1:46.93 0 8 G
2 DU PLESSIS, EDMUND, , TUKS 1:47.52 0 7 S
3 SEELIGER, JAMES, , TUKS 1:48.77 0 6 B
4 MOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, , UJ 1:49.30 0 5
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5 NOGCANTSI, KWAZI, , TUKS 1:50.62 0 4
6 NCUBE, JAMES, , TUT 1:50.75 0 3
7 KUBJOANE, ABRAM, , [/ / MASAI 1:50.95 0 2
8 MODUMO, ALEX, , BOT 1:51.06 0 1
9 POSILE, MIHLALL, , AGNINV 1:51.14 0 0
10 DU PLESSIS, CHRIS, , TUKS 1:52.29 0 0
11 STEVENS, DARREN, , NEDB 1:53.25 0 0
12 DEYSEL, ALDEN, , BOXER 1:54.56 0 0
13 ZUKULU, ROWEN, , // TA 1:55.79 0 0
14 NDHLOVU, SIPHO, , NIXON 1:59.82 0 0
15 VAN ANTWERPEN, JASON, , TUKS 2:00.03 0 0
16 MOATE, PHENYO, , ARB 2:00.14 0 0
17 MANENZHE, TUMELO, , LYD 2:01.75 0 0
18 MOTAUNG, PONTSHO, , FARA 2:02.28 0 0
19 MAVUNDA, EVANS, , UJ 2:03.01 0 0
20 PABAYA, KHAYA, , DANVIL 2:04.65 0 0
21 NTULI, KOKETSO,, // NIXON 2:05.95 0 0
21 MUKWEVHO, JUNIOR, , PRC 2:05.95 0 0
23 MARITZ, THEUNS, , TUKS 2:06.64 0 0
24 GROENEWALD, RUPERT, , TEAMV 2:07.59 0 0
25 COETZEE, PEDRI, , WTK 2:12.85 0 0
26 MNISI, GEORGE,, [/ ALPHA 2:16.00 0 0
27 LETLHAKU, MOSES, , DPW 2:17.94 0 0
Item 65 11:35 Final 1 of 2 Men Senior 800m

1 DU PLESSIS, EDMUND, , TUKS 1:47.52 0

2 SEELIGER, JAMES, , TUKS 1:48.77 0

3 STEVENS, DARREN, , NEDB 1:53.25 0

4 DEYSEL, ALDEN, , BOXER 1:54.56 0

5 VAN ANTWERPEN, JASON, , TUKS 2:00.03 0

6 MOATE, PHENYO, , ARB 2:00.14 0

7 MANENZHE, TUMELO, , LYD 2:01.75 0

8 MOTAUNG, PONTSHO, , FARA 2:02.28 0

9 MAVUNDA, EVANS, , UJ 2:03.01 0

10 MUKWEVHO, JUNIOR, , PRC 2:05.95 0

11 MARITZ, THEUNS, , TUKS 2:06.64 0

Item 65 11:35 Final 2 of 2 Men Senior 800m

1 NKAPE, TUMO, , BOT 1:46.93 0

2 MOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, , UJ 1:49.30 0

3 NOGCANTSI, KWAZI, , TUKS 1:50.62 0

4 NCUBE, JAMES, , TUT 1:50.75 0

5 KUBJOANE, ABRAM, , [/ / MASAI 1:50.95 0

6 MODUMO, ALEX, , BOT 1:51.06 0

7 POSILE, MIHLALL, , AGNINV 1:51.14 0

8 DU PLESSIS, CHRIS, , TUKS 1:52.29 0

9 ZUKULU, ROWEN, , [/ / TA 1:55.79 0

10 NDHLOVU, SIPHO, , NIXON 1:59.82 0

11 PABAYA, KHAYA, , DANVIL 2:04.65 0

12 NTULI, KOKETSO,, // NIXON 2:05.95 0

13 GROENEWALD, RUPERT, , TEAMV 2:07.59 0

14 COETZEE, PEDRI, , WTK 2:12.85 0

15 MNISI, GEORGE,, [/ ALPHA 2:16.00 0

16 LETLHAKU, MOSES, , DPW 2:17.94 0

Item 45 10:05 Final Girls U16 1500m

1 SEMENYA, DIPHETOGO, , TA 04:47.86 839 8 G
2 HANKANA, MAMELLO, , TA 05:06.86 748 7 S
3 MAMETJA, KGOTLELELO, , TA 05:09.65 737 6 B
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4 VENTER, CHANE, , ZWK 05:10.79 732 5

5 RABIE, MAGRIETJIE, , ZWK 05:15.24 714 4

6 MAHARAJ, ANAAMIKA, , CRI 05:16.38 709 3

7 NYILONGO, ZANELE, , TA 05:19.32 698 2

8 MOYO, GLORIA, , MASAI 05:20.22 694 1

9 SEMENYA, PHUTI, , TA 05:21.99 688 0

10 MADIKANE, LEBOHANG, , CHZ 05:23.87 681 0

11 COERTZE, KAY-LYNN, , AHMP 05:27.44 668 0

12 PANDELA, NTOMBENHLE, , TA 05:32.43 650 0

13 MAKAMA, BONGEKILE, , CHZ 05:33.53 646 0

14 ARENDSE, CAITLIN, , MIDSTR 05:35.67 639 0

15 PRINSLOO, AN§, , WTK 05:36.64 636 0

16 NOGE, AZA, , TA 05:40.40 623 0

17 NAGEL, GABRIELLA, , AHMP 05:41.06 621 0

18 MANDJOLO, THEODORA, , BRA 05:43.02 615 0

19 BOLTON, NATALIE, , ZWK 05:44.79 609 0

20 MAMPURU, MILLICENT, , BRA 05:48.27 598 0

21 MAPHOTO, KGOTHATSO, , CHZ 05:49.45 594 0

22 PIENAAR, KARA, , AHMP 05:58.07 568 0

Item 43 09:55 Final Boys U16 1500m

1 MOTLHAJWA, ITUMELENG, , TA 04:14.10 858 8 G
2 YEDWA, VUSIMUSI, , PRC 04:18.32 828 7 S
3 SAMBO, DAWSON, , TA 04:32.95 738 6 B
4 MVUNDLELA, KHUTJO, , CHZ 04:36.32 719 5

5 MLAMBO, SIHAWU, , PRC 04:36.55 718 4

6 DE KLERK, NJ, ZWK 04:38.52 707 3

7 VAN RENSBURG, ANDREAS, , PBHS 04:40.16 699 2

8 BLIGNAUT, MICHA, , / / GRF 04:42.22 688 1

9 RATLOU, MAKGAE, , CHZ 04:47.63 661 0

10 BEESLAAR, JAN-DANIEL, , ZWK 04:48.79 656 0

11 MOJAPELE, REAMOLEBOGA, , TA 04:49.03 655 0

12 DE VILLIERS, JACQUES, , GRF 04:52.21 640 0

13 SNYDERS, JACO, , AHS 04:54.76 628 0

14 BENADg, CHRISTIAN, , ZWK 04:58.86 610 0

15 MOHAKALA, KOKETSO, , SIYA 05:11.50 558 0

16 GROENEWALD, RUMARKO, , AGNINV 05:15.39 543 0

17 GRUNENFELDER, UGHU, , ZWK 05:16.13 540 0

18 MAHLABE, RENEILWE, , PBHS 05:21.54 520 0

19 GOUWS, CHRISNER, , AHS 05:21.91 519 0

20 RABIE, DIRK, , AHS 05:28.47 495 0

21 TEMA, THAKGATSO, , SIYA 05:35.91 470 0

22 HUMAN, MARCELL, , PBHS 05:47.96 432 0

Item 46 10:05 Final Women U18 1500m

1 DE WAAL, LUCA, , ZWK 04:44.08 835 8 G
2 SMITH, LUHANS, , ELDO 04:46.42 823 7 S
3 DIRKSE VAN SCHALKWYK, ELRI, , GRF 04:48.14 814 6 B
4 KATISO, MPHO, , PRC 04:53.18 789 5

5 CONRADIE, HANNELEEN, , GRF 05:00.72 755 4

6 HARTZENBURG, JADE, , TA 05:14.19 699 3

7 ADENDORFF, SHANNON, , 32Gl 05:22.56 667 2

8 MALE, JANS, , MIDSTR 05:23.23 664 1

9 MADIBANA, MMAKWENA, SIYA 06:26.46 477 0

10 PHIRI, SMANGALISO, , MASAI 06:49.27 424 0

Item 44 09:55 Final Men U18 1500m

1 HLATSHWAYO, NJABULO, , PRC 04:02.29 908 8 G
2 TSHIVULA, TSHEPANG, , TUKS 04:07.37 868 7 S
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3 MOGAPI, OLEBOGENG, , CHZ 04:08.48 859 6 B
4 MALEHO, KEOTSHEPILE, , AGNINV 04:12.35 831 5

5 FOURIE, DéAN, , MIDSTR 04:13.07 826 4

6 NCHANG, BOHLALE, , PRC 04:17.54 796 3

7 MOKOENA, NGCEBO, , TA 04:22.07 768 2

8 TSHIKANE, OMPHILE AMOGELANG, , BENVIL 04:24.25 755 1

9 MAMPURU, BOKGONI, , PBHS 04:25.26 749 0

10 SITHOLE, SAMKELO, , TA 04:30.87 717 0

11 BRENKMAN, ZIAN, , ZWK 04:31.05 716 0

12 CONTE, FRANCESCO, , ZWK 04:32.18 710 0

13 BUTHELEZI, SIYABONGA, , PRC 04:33.83 701 0

14 MKIWANE, ABULELE, , CHZ 04:34.86 695 0

15 DE VILLIERS, MORNE, , GRF 04:35.30 693 0

16 MOROANTWA, TSHEPO, , MASAI 04:38.08 678 0

17 DELPORT, JUAN PEAR, , ZWK 04:38.36 677 0

18 MOROANTWA, TSHEPO, , MRP 04:38.38 677 0

19 MABASA, NKOSIKHONA, , MAMEPV 04:38.78 675 0

20 VAN DRIEL, OTTO, , PBHS 04:47.03 635 0

21 DE VILLIERS, LUAN VICTOR, , AHS 04:48.29 629 0

22 GRUNENFELDER, STEEN, , SPRINT 04:50.19 620 0

23 YOUNG, JOSHUA, , AHS 05:00.54 576 0

24 MOREMI, SEHATA, , TA 05:01.45 572 0

25 GOUWS, WERNER, , AHS 05:04.71 559 0

Item 41 09:45 Final Women U20 1500m

1 MATSHABA, PHEMELO, , TUKS 04:52.08 786 8 G
2 VAN NIEKERK, CHANTELLE, , NEDB 05:00.68 747 7 S
3 VON WESTERNHAGEN, ZABINE, , BOXER 05:18.79 674 6 B
4 MAKHUVHA, LUFHUNO, , TUKS 05:22.79 659 5

5 RABOTAPI, KAMOGELO, , TA 05:33.59 621 4

6 KOMANE, NTHABISENG, , DANVIL 06:16.85 495 3

Item 39 09:35 Final Men U20 1500m

1 RAMATSEBE, KAMOHELO, , AGNINV 04:01.94 871 8 G
2 MABE, SAM, , TA 04:02.44 867 7 S
3 MBESA, SAMKELO, , TUKS 04:03.55 858 6 B
4 GABORONE, KOKETSO, , TA 04:05.80 841 5

5 DE FREITAS, CARLOS, , TA 04:07.72 827 4

6 NTULI, SISANDA, , TA 04:10.43 809 3

7 MACUACUA, MATTHEWS, , TA 04:15.47 775 2

8 MKHWANAZI, NTANDO, , TA 04:15.72 774 1

9 MAUBANE , KENEILWE, , DANVIL 04:21.03 741 0

10 VISAGIE, FRANCOIS, , ZWK 04:21.82 737 0

11 NGWENYA, BONGANI, , TA 04:23.37 728 0

12 DELPORT, JOHAN, , ZWK 04:24.03 724 0

13 MAKOLOMAKWA, SFISO,, [/ AGNINV 04:27.15 706 0

14 KEKANA, KATLEGO, , DANVIL 04:30.32 689 0

15 THAPANE, LESEGO, , AGNINV 04:35.59 662 0

16 RAMAPHAKELA, REATLEGILE, , DANVIL 04:47.54 605 0

17 SNYDERS, WILLEMASS., , AHS 04:48.50 601 0

18 BRONKHORST, LUANDRE, , ZWK 04:51.84 586 0

19 BRONKHORST, HANLU, , ZWK 04:51.98 586 0

20 MANGWANE , NKAMUGELENG , , PRC 05:22.47 468 0

Item 42 09:45 Final Women Senior 1500m

1 KRUSE, EMMA, , [/ CCJ 04:30.14 0 8 G
2 AUCAMP, JOHNE, , TUKS 04:32.53 0 7 S
3 BOPAPE, NAUM, , MASAI 04:41.76 0 6 B
4 SWIEGERS, CARINA, BOXER 04:46.29 0 5
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5 VAN DER MERWE, JANA, , TUKS
6 KRUGER, MARICELLE, , TUKS
7 REDELINGHUYS, MICHELLE, , BOXER
8 MABER, CARINA, , BOXER
9 LENGWENG, OBAKENG, , FPN
10 SHABALALA, AMOGELANG,, [/ TA
11 ADAMS, SIMONE, , uJ
12 MAKHUBELA, BONOLO, , NIXON
13 CLAASSEN, LEANDRI, , FPN
14 BRITZ, CARLA, , OVK
15 MORULANE, SEEMOLA, , VvC
16 HUNTER, MAAIKE, , BOXER

04:48.19
04:59.50
05:02.42
05:07.07
05:09.98
05:13.76
05:19.23
05:20.44
05:23.23
05:24.94
05:50.71
08:13.99
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Item 40 09:35 FinalResults Men Senior 1500m

1 KUBJOANE, ABRAM, , [/ / MASAI
2 MSIBI, SIBUSISO, , uJ
3 PIENAAR, DYLAN, , NEDB
4 ZIXUNGE, SANELE, , TUKS
5 MODISELLE, TSHEGOFATSO, , VCAC
5 COETZER, RICO, , BOXER
7 LOUBSER, MIGAEL, , TUKS
8 ENDRODY, MATTHEW, , NEDB
9 VAN WYK, ETIENNE, , TUKS
10 BUCARIZZA, MARKO, , B2R
11 MATHABA, MARVIN, , EXCEL
12 SELOKELA, OLEBOGILE, , FARA
13 KGADIMA, COLLINS, , TUKS
14 SEGALAGALA, TEBOGO, , BOXER
15 MOGOLANE, EDGER, , MASAI
16 DU PLESSIS, IVAN, , TUKS
17 VAN HEERDEN, IAN, , TUKS
18 SITHOLE, KOKETSO, , NEDB
19 MOKONYAMA, SIMON, , FARA
20 PABAYA, KHAYA, , DANVIL
21 NKOSINDINA, NTSOKOLO, , AGNINV
22 SHEBA, VINCENT, , PRC
23 SWANEPOEL, GERHARD, , TUKS
24 STEED, DYLAN, , LYD
25 MANGWANE, TSHIAMO, , PRC
26 HUNTER, CLINTON, , BOXER
27 LETLHAKU, MOSES, , DPW

03:49.62
03:49.67
03:51.01
03:54.76
03:55.30
03:55.30
03:55.50
03:56.12
03:58.93
03:59.55
04:00.06
04:00.97
04:02.12
04:03.36
04:07.61
04:07.87
04:09.37
04:13.77
04:19.53
04:20.44
04:21.11
04:21.96
04:22.12
04:41.74
05:13.66
05:22.88
05:53.12
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Item 40 09:35 Final 1 of 2 Men Senior 1500m

1 PIENAAR, DYLAN, , NEDB
2 MODISELLE, TSHEGOFATSO, , VCAC
3 ENDR&DY, MATTHEW, , NEDB
4 VAN WYK, ETIENNE, , TUKS
5 BUCARIZZA, MARKO, , B2R
6 SELOKELA, OLEBOGILE, , FARA
7 KGADIMA, COLLINS, , TUKS
8 DU PLESSIS, IVAN, , TUKS
9 MOKONYAMA, SIMON, , FARA
10 NKOSINDINA, NTSOKOLO, , AGNINV
11 SHEBA, VINCENT, , PRC
12 SWANEPOEL, GERHARD, , TUKS
13 STEED, DYLAN, , LYD
14 LETLHAKU, MOSES, , DPW

03:51.01
03:55.30
03:56.12
03:58.93
03:59.55
04:00.97
04:02.12
04:07.87
04:19.53
04:21.11
04:21.96
04:22.12
04:41.74
05:53.12
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Item 40 09:35 Final 2 of 2 Men Senior 1500m
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1 KUBJOANE, ABRAM, , / / MASAI 03:49.62 0

2 MSIBI, SIBUSISO, , UJ 03:49.67 0

3 ZIXUNGE, SANELE, , TUKS 03:54.76 0

4 COETZER, RICO, , BOXER 03:55.30 0

5 LOUBSER, MIGAEL, , TUKS 03:55.50 0

6 MATHABA, MARVIN, , EXCEL 04:00.06 0

7 SEGALAGALA, TEBOGO, , BOXER 04:03.36 0

8 MOGOLANE, EDGER, , MASAI 04:07.61 0

9 VAN HEERDEN, IAN, , TUKS 04:09.37 0

10 SITHOLE, KOKETSO, , NEDB 04:13.77 0

11 PABAYA, KHAYA, , DANVIL 04:20.44 0

12 MANGWANE, TSHIAMO, , PRC 05:13.66 0

13 HUNTER, CLINTON, , BOXER 05:22.88 0

Item 125 16:05 Final Girls U16 3000m

1 SLABBERT, VEANI, , ZWK 11:07.09 846 8 G
2 DE KLERK, LEILA, , MONTI 12:29.05 747 7 S
3 GREYLING, MILAN, , AHMP 12:39.13 736 6 B
Item 127 16:20 Final Boys U16 3000m

1 MOREMI, SECHABA , , TUKS 10:54.50 676 8 G
2 MOHAKALA, KOKETSO, , SIYA 11:00.09 667 7 S
3 MASHUPYE, ORATILE, , MASAI 11:31.32 620 6 B
Item 126 16:05 Final Women U18 3000m

1 ZULU, ANELE, , TA 11:12.27 824 8 G
2 LETHABANE, KAMOGELO, , TA 11:37.36 793 7 S
3 MADIBANA, MMAKWENA, , SIYA 13:47.38 661 6 B
Item 128 16:20 Final Men U18 3000m

1 MABOTE, THEBE, , TA 09:44.58 782 8 G
2 JOUBERT , GIDEON, , MATIES 09:51.70 767 7 S
3 TSHIKANE, OMPHILE AMOGELANG, , BENVIL 09:57.20 756 6 B
4 SEAKAMELA, TSHEGOFATSO, , TA 10:14.34 723 5

5 DIALE, KETUMILE, , TA 10:22.19 708 4

6 CHECHA, NEO, , MASAI 10:25.90 702 3

7 MOHAKALA , THANDOLWETHU, , SIYA 10:27.76 698 2

8 MORAPEDI, TSHWARELO, , MASAI 10:35.12 686 1

9 NDLOVU, KEARABETSWE, , MASAI 11:32.60 597 0

10 NYATSINE, MUDIWA, , MASAI 12:05.18 553 0

11 CHECHA, MIEHLEKETO, , MASAI 12:35.90 516 0

Item 7 08:00 Final Women U20 5000m

1 DEKKER, LI-MARI, , BOXER 16:49.87 939 8 G
2 SCHOEMAN, WIEPKE, , BOXER 18:10.36 861 7 S
3 FERREIRA, DANTS, , AHMP 18:15.98 856 6 B
4 JORDAAN, MART-MARI¢, , BOXER 18:51.14 827 5

5 JACOBS, IZANDRI, , MONTI 19:36.66 792 4

6 PIENAAR, JASMEN, , MONTI 19:47.59 785 3

7 PRETORIUS, LINEY S,, [/ NEDB 19:48.08 784 2

8 VAN NIEKERK, NIANE, , MONTI 20:22.09 761 1

9 FOUCHE, MIAH, , // MONTI 20:48.76 744 0

10 PRETORIUS, LEANDRI,, [/ NEDB 20:49.30 743 0

11 VAN NIEKERK, NATASHA, , NEDB 20:58.12 738 0

12 HOMAN, CELIA, , MONTI 21:00.25 737 0

13 SYNMAN, PIPPA, , MONTI 21:23.80 722 0

Item 11 08:25 Final Men U20 5000m

1 HATTINGH, REGARDT,, // AGNINV 15:49.30 865 8 G
2 KEET, HIRO, , PBHS 15:51.26 863 7 S

| Versus Super: Registered to: HENDRIKS MANUS

Printed at: 2024/02/10 17:59

Page 29




Versus Super: Registered to: HENDRIKS MANUS
Meeting :AGN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 3 (INC MASTERS & PARA(F)

2024/02/10 at PILDITCH

Printed: 2024/02/10 17:59

Page 30

3 MAKHUNDU, BOIKETLO, , MASAI 15:51.93 862 6 B
4 BRITS, MARCEL,, [/ / MONTI 15:56.95 855 5

5 SEDISE, TSEPO, , FARA 16:02.38 847 4

6 DE VRIES, DIVAN, , NEDB 16:11.46 835 3

7 MONTSHO, NEO, , MONTI 16:29.73 812 2

8 GAULD, JONOTHAN, , PBHS 16:48.63 789 1

9 NGWENYA, BONGANI, , TA 16:53.35 784 0

10 BRITS, CHRISTIAAN,, [/ / MONTI 17:53.12 720 0

11 DE BEER, NAAS, , MONTI 19:19.43 641 0

12 SCHOOMBEE, GORDON, , [/ MONTI 20:04.24 606 0

Item 8 08:00 Final Women Senior 5000m

1 MAILULA, KARABO, , TUKS 16:43.34 0 8 G
2 PRINSLOO, CARMIE, , TUKS 17:26.87 0 7 S
3 REITZ, MARELIZE, , AGNINV 18:58.20 0 6 B
4 LENGWENG, OBAKENG, , FPN 19:05.92 0 5

5 BOTHA, SIMONE,, // BOXER 19:40.84 0 4

6 THOMAS, RONEL, , BOXER 20:47.14 0 3

7 SIKISI, NATASHA, , FPN 20:49.36 0 2

8 DE KLERK, JULEEN, , AGNINV 21:04.82 0 1

Item 12 08:25 Final Men Senior 5000m

1 MODUPI, TLADI, , EXCEL 14:19.55 0 8 G
2 KUSCHE, GEORGE, , NEDB 14:20.52 0 7 S
3 VAN DER MERWE, NIEL, , BOXER 14:22.16 0 6 B
4 MOKHONOANA, KELETSO ELVIS, , AGNINV 14:28.43 0 5

5 SEGALAGALA, TEBOGO, , BOXER 14:43.20 0 4

6 KGADIMA, COLLINS, , TUKS 14:43.70 0 3

7 PILANE, TSHEGOFATSO, , AGNINV 14:44.05 0 2

8 LEKAKA, KOKETSO, , MASAI 14:47.09 0 1

9 MPHULANYANE, TSHEPO, , AGNINV 14:53.47 0 0

10 MOKONYAMA, SIMON, , FARA 14:54.73 0 0

11 MOTAUNG, PONTSHO, , FARA 15:24.21 0 0

12 SEBOPA, TSHEPHO, , MASAI 15:37.27 0 0

13 MUKWEVHO, JUNIOR, , PRC 15:38.67 0 0

14 VENTER, ANDRE, , 32Gl 15:40.47 0 0

15 MAKGATHO, THABANG, , TEMBI 15:44.64 0 0

16 STANSFELD, KEATON, , TUKS 15:48.77 0 0

17 MBATHA, WISEMAN, , HOLLY 17:41.34 0 0

18 KRUGER, REECE, , TUKS 18:01.81 0 0

19 ZWANE, SANELE,, [/ DANVIL 18:33.35 0 0

20 LETLHAKU, MOSES, , DPW 18:55.68 0 0

21 STOLTZ, LEON B, , BOXER 19:09.46 0 0

Item 95 13:00 Final Girls U16 90m Hurdles -1.0 76.2cm
1 VAN DER MERWE, AME, , WTK 14.58 822 8 G
2 BOTHA, VIHANKE, , GRF 15.30 772 7 S
3 VAN WYK , VERONIQUE,, // AGNINV 15.59 753 6 B
4 IVANOV, OLGA, , WTK 15.95 731 5

Item 86 12:40 Final Boys U16 100m Hurdles 0.8 84cm

1 MANZINI, HUMBLE, , TA 14.45 783 8 G
2 SWANEPOEL, RUDOLF, , TA 15.29 714 7 S
3 CHIKANE, BRADLEY, , PBHS 17.12 594 6 B
4 KRUGEL, RUBEN, , PBHS 17.18 591 5

5 HUGO, FRANCO,, // OMAK 17.38 580 4

Item 89 12:55 FinalResults Women U18 100m Hurdles 76.2cm
1 MTHETHWA, NOKUTHULA, , TA 14.18 894 8 G
2 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, MILLA, , / / AHMP 14.74 849 7 S
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3 DAVEL, MIENKE, , AHMP 14.86 840 6 B
4 BURGER, ARETTE, , AHMP 15.64 785 5

5 MOSWEU, TOBI, , TUKS 16.38 740 4

6 BOSHOFF, DANg, , GRF 16.86 712 3

7 BORNMAN, ANKE, , WTK 19.44 591 2

Item 89 12:55 Final 1 of 2 Women U18 100m Hurdles 0.7 76.2cm
1 MTHETHWA, NOKUTHULA, , TA 14.18 894

2 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, MILLA, , / / AHMP 14.74 849

3 DAVEL, MIENKE, , AHMP 14.86 840

4 MOSWEU, TOBI, , TUKS 16.38 740

Item 89 12:55 Final 2 of 2 Women U18 100m Hurdles 0.7 76.2cm
1 BURGER, ARETTE, , AHMP 15.64 785

2 BOSHOFF, DANg, , GRF 16.86 712

3 BORNMAN, ANKE, , WTK 19.44 591

Item 88 12:50 Final Women U20 100m Hurdles -1.0 84cm

1 LOUW, ROLINE, , TUKS 14.44 890 8 G
2 VAN DEVENTER, KAYLEY, , GRF 14.95 850 7 S
3 DU PLESSIS, CHARNE, , MENLO 15.01 845 6 B
4 VAN DEN BERG, RIANE, , WTK 15.15 835 5

Item 87 12:45 Final Women Senior 100m Hurdles -0.8

1 BIELDT, TAYLON, , TUT 13.18 0 8 G
2 JORDAAN, MARTELIZE, , NEDB 13.43 0 7 S
3 KOK, CHANE, , TUKS 13.96 0 6 B
4 MAWELA, MIKATEKO, , WILLIE 14.15 0 5

5 ROBSON, YVONNE, , NEDB 15.44 0 4

6 BRONKHORST, CARA, , TUKS 17.68 0 3

Item 85 12:35 FinalResults Men U18 110m Hurdles 91.4cm
1 MIYEN, PHENYO, , TA 13.93 915 8 G
2 RIKHOTSO, ZANDER, , TA 13.97 911 7 S
3 VENTER, VAN ZYL, , MONTI 14.64 841 6 B
4 TEMA, OBAKENG, , PRC 15.38 776 5

5 MOLLER, CHRIS, , AHS 15.46 770 4

6 BOTHA, ZANRICH, , GRF 15.51 766 3

7 OTTE, STEFAN, , ZWK 16.07 723 2

Item 85 12:35 Final 1 of 2 Men U18 110m Hurdles 91.4cm
1 MIYEN, PHENYO, , TA 13.93 915

2 VENTER, VAN ZYL, , MONTI 14.64 841

3 TEMA, OBAKENG, , PRC 15.38 776

4 MOLLER, CHRIS, , AHS 15.46 770

Item 85 12:35 Final 2 of 2 Men U18 110m Hurdles 91.4cm
1 RIKHOTSO, ZANDER, , TA 13.97 911

2 BOTHA, ZANRICH, , GRF 15.51 766

3 OTTE, STEFAN, , ZWK 16.07 723

Item 84 12:30 Final Men U20 110m Hurdles 99.5cm
1 CHAUKE, RIFUMO, , PRC 15.34 794 8 G
2 NDHLOVU, NTSAKO, , PBHS 15.62 771 7 S
3 KOELEMAN, WALDO, , CEN 15.78 758 6 B
Item 83 12:25 Final Men Senior 110m Hurdles 1.8

1 NEL, SW, , TUKS 13.91 0 8 G
2 STRAUSS, REYNARD, , NEDB 14.07 0 7 S
3 RAZAK, NAEEM, , uJ 14.16 0 6 B
4 IDOWU, SAM, , TUKS 14.91 0 5
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5 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 17.22 0 4

6 VAN DER LINDE (DEC), DIMAR, , TUKS 17.37 0 3

Item 38 09:20 Final Girls U16 300m Hurdles 76.2cm

1 MAREE, MEGAN, , GRF 48.39 808 8 G

2 GREYLING, LENS, , MIDSTR 49.03 795 7 S

3 GOUWS, BIANCA,, [/ / ZWK 50.70 764 6 B

Item 30 09:00 Final Boys U16 300m Hurdles 0.5 84cm

1 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, DIHANN, , AHS 40.84 734 8 G

2 CHIKANE, BRADLEY, , PBHS 46.43 518 7 S

3 KRUGEL, RUBEN, , PBHS 48.43 457 6 B

Item 37 09:15 Final Women U18 400m Hurdles 76.2cm

1 VAN JAARSVELD, SHANIQUE KATHLEEN, GRF 1:11.01 782 8 G

2 KRUGER, LIZA-MARI, , CEN 1:16.02 720 7 S

Item 15 08:55 Final Men U18 400m Hurdles 84cm

1 VAN DEN BERG, MARSHANT, , CEN 1:01.19 613 8 G

2 BOSCH, JUAN, , CEN 1:01.64 601 7 S

Item 36 09:10 Final Women U20 400m Hurdles 76.2cm

1 WILLIAMS, ANIKA, , ZWK 1:03.42 887 8 G

2 SHIPALANA, PENELOPE, , PRC 1:03.59 884 7 S

3 LE ROUX, MIJEANNE, , WTK 1:08.42 807 6 B

4 MCLAREN, ANJE, , GRF 1:13.27 742 5

Item 14 08:50 Final Men U20 400m Hurdles 91.4cm

1 NHLAPO, SIBONGAKONKE, , PRC 0:54.33 869 8 G

2 ELS, MARNU, , CEN 0:59.46 683 7 S

Item 35 09:05 Final Women Senior 400m Hurdles

1 DE WET, SIMON, , TUKS 1:01.71 0 8 G

2 VAN GREUNEN, EL-MARIE, , TUKS 1:01.91 0 7 S

Item 13 08:45 FinalResults Men Senior 400m Hurdles

1 HAMMAN, LEROUX, , TUKS 0:51.10 0 8 G

2 KRUGER, VAN REENEN, , TUKS 0:52.52 0 7 S

3 SITELELE, ROFHIWA, , TUKS 0:52.74 0 6 B

4 HERBERT, KEANU, , GCH 0:54.14 0 5

5 RAMATHE, KGOTSO, , NEDB 0:55.47 0 4

6 NKAMBULE, TSHEGOFATSO, , MASAI 0:56.43 0 3

7 KITSHOFF, JEAN-PIERRE, , TUKS 0:58.99 0 2

8 THOBEJANE, MAPETENE, , TUKS 0:59.78 0 1

9 MACHONA, THATO, , HAT 1:00.65 0 0

Item 13 08:45 Final 1 of 2 Men Senior 400m Hurdles

1 SITELELE, ROFHIWA, , TUKS 0:52.74 0

2 HERBERT, KEANU, , GCH 0:54.14 0

3 NKAMBULE, TSHEGOFATSO, , MASAI 0:56.43 0

4 MACHONA, THATO, , HAT 1:00.65 0

Item 13 08:45 Final 2 of 2 Men Senior 400m Hurdles

1 HAMMAN, LEROUX, , TUKS 0:51.10 0

2 KRUGER, VAN REENEN, , TUKS 0:52.52 0

3 RAMATHE, KGOTSO, , NEDB 0:55.47 0

4 KITSHOFF, JEAN-PIERRE, , TUKS 0:58.99 0

5 THOBEJANE, MAPETENE, , TUKS 0:59.78 0

Item 55 10:30 Final Girls U16 HighJump

1 MULLER, MIA, , AHMP 1.65 850 8 G
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2 RAUTENBACH, ANRI, , WTK 1.60 790 7 S
3 ROBINSON, LYLA, , AHMP 1.55 720 6 B
4 BOOM, LIENKA, , AHMP 1.55 720 5
5 KLEU, LISA, , AHMP 1.45 600 4
6 FERREIRA, MEGAN, , OMAK 1.45 600 3
7 HUNTER, LAYLA, , AHMP 1.40 540 2
8 STANDER, LIANDI, , WTK 1.40 540 1
Item 31 09:00 Final Boys U16 HighJump
1 NELUHENI, BONO, , STALB 1.85 810 8 G
2 KEKANA, KHUTSO, , TA 1.80 760 7 S
3 MOFOLO, TSHEPO, , SUT 1.70 650 6 B
4 MNISI, KABELO, , CHZ 1.60 540 5
5 DU BOIS, WALTER,, // OMAK 1.60 540 4
6 DE KLERK, JOHN, , MONTI 1.55 480 3
7 GROENEWALD, STEFAN, , GRF 1.55 480 2
8 MUDZANANI, PRAISEGOD, , PRC 1.55 480 1
9 BEKKER, DANIEL, , PBHS 1.50 430 0
10 SKOSANA, THABANG, , PBHS 1.50 430 0
Item 56 10:30 Final Women U18 HighJump
1 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, LEANDRI, , ZWK 1.65 790 8 G
2 STRYDOM, CINDY ISABELLA, , NMAL 1.60 730 7 S
3 MALHERBE, GENEVIEVE, , WTK 1.60 730 6 B
4 STRYDOM, EMMA, , AHMP 1.60 730 5
5 VAHRMEIJER, KLARA, , AHMP 1.45 550 4
Item 32 09:00 Final Men U18 HighJump
1 SAMUELS, LESKIN, , MENLO 1.90 780 8 G
2 NWAZUZzU, DANIEL, , SUT 1.85 720 7 S
3 LAMOLA, LESEGO, , TA 1.75 620 6 B
3 STANDER, HANNES, , WTK 1.75 620 6 B
5 MARAIS, MATTHEW, , PBHS 1.70 570 4
6 KHUMALO, MANQOBA, , PBHS 1.70 570 3
7 MADUTLELA, THABISO, , PRC 1.60 460 2
Item 76 11:55 Final Women U20 HighJump
1 DAVEL, MIA, , ERMELO 1.70 800 8 G
2 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, MIA, , GRF 1.70 800 7 S
3 CALITZ, TAENIQUE, , ZWK 1.60 690 6 B
4 BURGERS, MIKAYLA, , AHMP 1.55 630 5
5 CARVALHO CABRAL ADAO, TIFFANY, , MONNAS 1.50 570 4
6 VAN JAARSVELD, CARLIZE, , MENLO 1.45 510 3
7 MOSHOKOA, CHICHIA, , MIDSTR 1.40 450 2
Item 96 13:00 Final Men U20 HighJump
1 DANKURU, TSHEPHANG, , TUKS 2.15 960 8 G
Item 77 11:55 Final Women Senior HighJump
1 DU PLESSIS, JULIA, , ud 1.75 0 8 G
2 ROBSON, YVONNE, , NEDB 1.65 0 7 S
3 ROODE, LENOR,, // TUKS 1.45 0 6 B
4 SCHMELZER (M), TESSA,, // HAK 1.40 0 5
Item 90 13:00 Final Men Senior HighJump
1 LINKS, MPHO, , NWU 2.20 0 8 G
2 WENHOLD, EDRIC, , TUKS 2.00 0 7 S
3 VALLY, USAAMAH, , FASTF 2.00 0 6 B
4 JAXA, MUSA, , TUKS 1.95 0 5
Item 22 09:00 Final Girls U16 Polevault
Item 26 09:00 Final Boys U16 Polevault
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Item 23 09:00 Final Women U18 Polevault
1 SMIT, RENSKE, , WTK 2.80 385 8 G
Item 27 09:00 Final Men U18 Polevault
1 RAS, PAUL, , MONTI 3.70 440 8 G
2 VAN DEN BERG, JEAN, , WTK 3.70 440 7 S
Item 24 09:00 Final Women U20 Polevault
Item 28 09:00 Final Men U20 Polevault
1 ROODE, SG, , BOXER 3.70 380 8 G
2 DONKIN, JOEL, , PBHS 2.60 0 7 S
Item 25 09:00 Final Women Senior Polevault
1 MEYER, SOANDRI, , TUKS 3.20 0 8 G
2 STRYDOM, IDA-MARIE, , TUKS 2.90 0 7 S
Item 29 09:00 Final Men Senior Polevault
1 VAN DER LINDE (DEC), DIMAR, , TUKS 3.70 0 8 G
Item 20 09:00 Final Girls U16 LongJump
1 JONKER, TALIA, , MENLO 4.92 633 8 G -0.2
2 LOGGENBERG, NINA, , AHMP 4.78 580 7 S 1.4
3 SWARTZ, TYLER, , MIDSTR 4.72 556 6 B +0.5
4 VAN WYK , VERONIQUE, , // AGNINV 4.71 553 5 +0.2
5 VAN ECK, ARUSTHA,, // MONTI 4.68 543 4 +0.7
6 FERREIRA, MEGAN, , OMAK 4.64 526 3 +1.7
7 KILIAN, MAYLIN, , / / WTK 4.43 446 2 +0.5
Item 73 11:55 Final Boys U16 LongJump
1 DLALDLA, SIYANDA, , PBHS 6.45 862 8 G +1.7
2 MOFOLO, TSHEPO, , SUT 5.67 613 7 S +1.1
3 BOTHA, HEINRICH, , PEAKP 5.60 590 6 B +0.6
4 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, BRIAN, , PBHS 5.42 533 5 1.0
5 SKOSANA, THABANG, , PBHS 4.96 380 4 +0.1
Item 21 09:00 Final Women U18 LongJump
1 VAN DEN BERG, ALTEA, , CHZ 5.11 610 8 G +0.5
2 KNOWLES, MEGAN PIPER, , MIDSTR 4.88 526 7 S +0.1
3 VERHOEF, NATALIE, , JS 4.80 500 6 B -0.4
4 BOTHA, GIZELLE, , AHMP 4.48 380 5 +0.1
5 BUTLER, LARA, , AHMP 4.08 228 4 +0.6
6 MOMPHATI, LETHABO, , TA 3.90 156 3 +0.7
7 JOHNSON, MARINIQUE, , AHMP 3.66 60 2 04
Item 74 11:55 Final Men U18 LongJump
1 LEHUMO, LESO, , PBHS 6.50 753 8 G +2.0
2 BOTHA , MARTIENS,, // MONTI 6.40 725 7 S +1.0
3 TRUTER, HENRS, , WTK 6.25 680 6 B +0.5
4 VAN DEN BERG, JEAN, , WTK 6.08 628 5 +2.9
5 STANDER, HANNES, , WTK 6.00 603 4 +0.5
6 MAKWELA, TSWELO, , STALB 5.92 580 3 +1.6
7 KHUMALO, MANQOBA, , PBHS 5.85 557 2 +1.7
Item 5 08:00 Final Women U20 LongJump
1 OOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY, , NWU 5.47 666 8 G +1.2
2 MASILO, PHELETSO, , AGNINV 5.33 620 7 S +1.7
3 VAN DER SCHYFF, MISCHA, , ZWK 5.06 523 6 B +0.3
4 VAN DER MERWE, DINEKE, , ORYX 4.70 396 5 +0.3
Item 53 10:30 Final Men U20 LongJump
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1 MOTUBATSE, KARABO, , PRC 6.34 622 8 G +0.9
2 MONYAKU, OBAKENG, , PRC 6.32 617 7 S -0.2
3 GOWERE, BOOKERT, , ALLEN 6.05 537 6 B -0.1
4 MOFOKENG, OFENTSE, , ALLEN 6.01 526 5 -0.3
5 VAN WYK, IVAN, , OMAK 5.94 505 4 +0.6
6 MOTLHAMME, KITSO, , ROSINA 5.73 442 3 -0.2
Item 6 08:00 Final Women Senior LongJump
1 BOJOSI, TSHEGOFATSO, , BOT 5.86 0 8 G +0.9
2 PEENS, HELENE,, // NEDB 5.85 0 7 S +1.1
3 BOTHA, MIKA, , TUKS 5.62 0 6 B +0.4
4 ROBSON, YVONNE, , NEDB 5.48 0 5 +0.7
5 BRONKHORST, CARA, , TUKS 5.46 0 4 +1.0
6 KITSHOFF, NADIA, , TUKS 4.88 0 3 +1.5
7 SMIT, ALICIA, , TUKS 4.59 0 2 -0.1
8 ROODE, LENOR,, // TUKS 4.58 0 1 +0.3
Item 54 10:30 Final Men Senior LongJump
1 MTHEMBU, ASANDE, , TUT 7.63 0 8 G +0.3
2 MONAIWA, THAPELO, , BOT 7.59 0 7 S -0.4
3 NEMARUDE, FULUFHELO, , TUKS 7.35 0 6 B +1.0
4 RAMOKGOPA, LEHLOGONOLO, , AGNINV 7.22 0 5 +1.5
5 TAKUNDWA, BLESSING, , AGNINV 6.99 0 4 +0.4
6 KANDORO, ELSHAMMAH, , TUKS 6.79 0 3 +0.4
7 RAULSTONE, DAVID, , AGNINV 6.32 0 2 -0.2
8 MOOKI, WAME, , AGNINV 6.22 0 1 +0.2
Item 91 13:00 Final Girls U16 TripleJump m
1 IVANOV, OLGA, , WTK 10.15 670 8 G +0.2
2 KLEU, LISA, , AHMP 09.83 612 7 S +0.0
Item 104 14:00 Final Boys U16 TripleJump 9m
1 DLALDLA, SIYANDA, , PBHS 12.28 624 8 G +1.8
Item 92 13:00 Final Women U18 TripleJump 9m
1 BADENHORST, AMORE, , WTK 10.70 670 8 G +0.4
2 BOTHA, GIZELLE, , AHMP 09.54 464 7 S +1.0
3 DU PLESSIS, ELMg, , MENLO 09.23 408 6 B +0.4
4 JOHNSON, MARINIQUE, , AHMP 08.11 196 5 +0.3
Item 105 14:00 Final Men U18 TripleJump 11m
1 DE KLERK, HANNO, , WTK 14.06 804 8 G +0.4
2 LIEBENBERG, KWAGGA, , GRF 12.44 572 7 S +0.4
3 STANDER, HANNES, , WTK 12.32 555 6 B +1.3
4 LEHUMO, LESO, , PBHS 11.55 442 5 +1.1
Item 93 13:00 Final Women U20 TripleJump 11m
1 HELBERG, LU-RIKA, , PEAKP 11.80 783 8 G +0.7
Item 106 14:00 Final Men U20 TripleJump 13m
1 MUSARURWA, DYLAN,, // ESKOM 15.07 881 8 G +1.2
2 MHETE, TAKUNDA, , ZIM 14.61 818 7 S +1.1
Item 94 13:00 Final Women Senior TripleJump 11m
1 XULU, ZINZI, MASAI 13.82 0 8 G +0.7
2 NOLTE, DANIELLE, , NEDB 13.17 0 7 S -0.2
3 NTSHINGILA, PATIENCE, , UJ 12.58 0 6 B +0.0
4 DIKIO, GRACE, , TUKS 11.97 0 5 +1.6
5 DOMEBNI, MAHLATSE, , uJ 11.59 0 4 +0.3
Item 107 14:00 Final Men Senior TripleJump 13m
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1 OLIVIER, ETHAN, , NWU 16.65 0 8 G +2.0
2 OLIVIER, WELRE, , NWU 16.01 0 7 S +1.1
3 HAITENGI, ROGER, , uJ 15.97 0 6 B +1.1
4 ADEDOKUN, PEACE, , TUKS 15.31 0 5 +1.6
5 MPHEFU, JUNIOR, , UJ 14.86 0 4 +0.3
6 TAKUNDWA, BLESSING, , AGNINV 14.57 0 3 +0.9
7 LUPHUZI, SISANDA, , UJ 14.38 0 2 +0.7
Item 51 10:30 Final Girls U16 Shotput 3kg
1 STRYDOM, LUNg, , AHMP 12.17 850 8 G
2 JANSEN VAN RENSBURG, LEJANE, , TRV 11.92 840 7 S
3 NEL, AMY-ISABELLA, , MIDSTR 11.61 827 6 B
4 KRUYSHAAR, JANIKE, , GRF 11.30 814 5
5 LOGGENBERG, NINA, , AHMP 10.65 786 4
6 THEOLOGO, SHELBEY, , OMAK 09.79 747 3
Item 71 11:55 Final Boys U16 Shotput 4kg
1 BEZUIDENHOUT, DEWALD, , AHS 18.45 992 8 G
2 SCHUTTE, JUANDRE, , GRF 14.95 836 7 S
3 ROODT, DEWALDT, , AHS 14.83 831 6 B
4 STEWART, JADEN, , GRF 14.39 811 5
5 VAN TONDER, HENDRIK PETRUS, , AHS 13.94 790 4
6 GERBER, ALEX,, // GRF 12.61 725 3
7 DLUDLA, BANZI, , PBHS 10.30 602 2
8 PUTTER, ZACH, , OMAK 08.39 485 1
Item 52 10:30 Final Women U18 Shotput 3kg
1 NEL, ASHLYNN, , MENLO 14.83 924 8 G
2 ODENDAAL, NICOLA, , AHMP 14.68 918 7 S
3 JACOBS, JEANDRE, , ELDO 14.53 913 6 B
4 CLETUS-OKOLO, FORTUNE, , WTK 12.96 856 5
5 BUTLER, LARA, , AHMP 09.80 724 4
6 ROODT, LUME, , OMAK 09.16 694 3
7 VERHOEF, NATALIE, , JS 08.85 679 2
8 NIEMANDT, CARA,, [/ CHZ 07.89 629 1
Item 72 11:55 Final Men U18 Shotput 5kg
1 MEYER, JORDAN, , AHS 17.85 936 8 G
2 STEVENS, TIAAN, , MONTI 17.21 909 7 S
3 MASIBIGIRI, MUFUNWA, , PBHS 12.17 681 6 B
4 HATTINGH, TIMOTHY, , MIDSTR 10.94 617 5
5 NKOMO, STANFORD, , STALB 10.34 584 4
6 VAN WYK, WILLIE, , GRF 08.16 451 3
7 KEKANA, ONALENNA, , STALB 07.60 413 2
Item 18 09:00 Final Women U20 Shotput 4kg
1 KHUNOU, ALICIA, , MENLO 14.61 967 8 G
Item 3 08:00 Final Men U20 Shotput 6kg
1 BRITZ,RYAN,, // OMAK 13.85 761 8 G
2 PARROTT, MATHEW, , // PBHS 10.52 592 7 S
3 COX, WILLIAM, , PBHS 08.60 478 6 B
4 EAGER, BRADLEY, , PBHS 08.13 448 5
Item 19 09:00 Final Women Senior Shotput
1 UYS, COLETTE, , TUKS 15.39 0 8 G
2 GELDENHUYS, RUZEL, , VC 11.40 0 7 S
3 BOTHA, RIANDRS, , RW4L 10.36 0 6 B
4 ROODE, LENOR,, // TUKS 09.44 0 5
5 ROBSON, YVONNE, , NEDB 08.67 0 4
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6 KITSHOFF, NADIA, , TUKS 08.64 0 3

7 GURTSIEVA, OLGA, , HAK 08.12 0 2

Item 4 08:00 Final Men Senior Shotput

1 JOUBERT, NANTUS, , TUKS 14.55 0 8 G
2 VAN ZYL, ANROUX, , NWU 14.04 0 7 S
3 VAN ZYL, AWIE, , GNMA 13.75 0 6 B
4 MEINTJES, PIETER, , JS 10.78 0 5

5 VAN DER LINDE (DEC), DIMAR, , TUKS 09.96 0 4

6 SHAW, DAMIAN, , TUKS 09.93 0 3

7 THOBEJANE, MAPETENE, , TUKS 08.63 0 2

Item 9 08:00 Final Girls U16 Discus 1kg

1 NEL, AMY-ISABELLA, , MIDSTR 36.67 877 8 G
2 STRYDOM, LUNg, , AHMP 32.88 817 7 S
3 CRAFFORD, LEANDRI, , JS 29.89 766 6 B
4 THEOLOGO, SHELBEY, , OMAK 25.43 683 5

5 HARVEY, JADE, , ELDO 25.24 679 4

Item 57 10:30 Final Boys U16 Discus 1kg

1 STEWART, JADEN, , GRF 59.14 948 8 G
2 BEZUIDENHOUT, DEWALD, , AHS 57.19 925 7 S
3 VAN TONDER, HENDRIK PETRUS, , AHS 51.61 859 6 B
4 ROODT, DEWALDT, , AHS 47.54 809 5

5 GERBER, ALEX,, // GRF 47.07 804 4

6 PITZER, EGHARDT, , WTK 41.51 730 3

7 PUTTER, ZACH, , OMAK 30.73 567 2

8 VENTER, JACO, , KEMPI 29.08 539 1

9 POTGIETER, EDUAN, , OMAK 28.13 522 0

10 MOILOA, RELOGILE, , PBHS 27.60 512 0

Item 10 08:00 Final Women U18 Discus 1kg

1 BREYTENBACH, CARA, , AHMP 41.82 921 8 G
2 ODENDAAL, NICOLA, , AHMP 41.18 912 7 S
3 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, MERLS, , MENLO 40.72 905 6 B
4 NEL, ASHLYNN, , MENLO 39.09 882 5

5 PRETORIUS, CASNg, , AHMP 34.20 808 4

6 ROODT, LUME, , OMAK 22.14 588 3

Item 58 10:30 Final Men U18 Discus 1.5kg

1 STEVENS, TIAAN, , MONTI 54.92 916 8 G
2 MONYAKE, SHAUN, , PRC 48.21 835 7 S
3 MEYER, JORDAN, , AHS 44.60 788 6 B
4 SINGO, JEFFREY, , PBHS 41.61 748 5

5 PULE, TSHEPANG, , PRC 35.36 657 4

6 EARLE, JASON PHILLIP, , GRF 34.59 645 3

Item 78 11:55 Final Women U20 Discus 1kg

1 KHUNOU, ALICIA, , MENLO 48.88 989 8 G
2 KRUGER, SIMONg, , ISABLE 37.03 823 7 S
3 VAN ZYL, EDIE, , JS 27.54 668 6 B
Item 33 09:00 Final Men U20 Discus 1.75kg

1 KHUNOU, RONALD, , MENLO 46.84 867 8 G
2 BRITZ,RYAN,, // OMAK 40.10 773 7 S
3 ROODT, MARLOU, , OMAK 37.60 736 6 B
Item 79 11:55 Final Women Senior Discus

1 UYS, COLETTE, , TUKS 49.17 0 8 G
2 RAATHS, MARGUERITE, , NWU 48.13 0 7 S
3 BOTHA, RIANDRS, , RWA4L 41.13 0 6 B
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4 IMMELMAN, LINDIE, , TUKS 38.04 0 5

5 GURTSIEVA, OLGA, , HAK 23.82 0 4

Item 34 09:00 Final Men Senior Discus

1 WILLIAMS, RYAN, , NWU 56.24 0 8 G

2 ALDERSON, EVERT, , TUKS 44.97 0 7 S

3 VAN ZYL, AWIE, , GNMA 43.51 0 6 B

4 VAN ZYL, ANROUX, , NWU 42.40 0 5

5 JOUBERT, NANTUS, , TUKS 39.63 0 4

6 PEREZ, JESSE, , MATIES 39.55 0 3

7 VAN DER LINDE (DEC), DIMAR, , TUKS 36.92 0 2

8 MEINTJES, PIETER, , JS 3273 0 1

9 THOBEJANE DECATHLETE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 17.13 0 0

Item 97 13:05 Final Girls U16 Hammer 3kg

1 JANSEN VAN RENSBURG, LEJANE, , TRV 50.68 924 8 G

2 COETZEE, JUANE, , ZWK 28.52 689 7 S

3 VAN DYK, MIANE, , OMAK 23.34 614 6 B

4 CRAFFORD, LEANDRI, , JS 21.10 577 5

Item 114 14:30 Final Boys U16 Hammer 4kg

1 VENTER, JACO, , KEMPI 28.04 684 8 G

2 VAN DYK, ZANDRE, , OMAK 26.12 658 7 S

Item 98 13:05 Final Women U18 Hammer 3kg

1 VAN DYK, JAYLIN, , TRV 56.58 968 8 G

2 JACOBS, JEANDRE, , ELDO 41.46 830 7 S

Item 115 14:30 Final Men U18 Hammer 5kg

1 COETZEE, HANDRE, , ZWK 50.89 850 8 G

Item 99 13:05 Final Women U20 Hammer 4kg

1 VAN ZYL, EDIE, , JS 33.99 792 8 G

Item 116 14:30 Final Men U20 Hammer 6kg

1 BRITZ,RYAN,, // OMAK 24.11 611 8 G

Item 100 13:05 Final Women Senior Hammer

1 UYS, COLETTE, , TUKS 58.34 0 8 G

2 PRETORIUS, MARGO CHENE, , TUKS 55.00 0 7 S

3 GURTSIEVA, OLGA, , HAK 31.89 0 6 B

Item 117 14:30 Final Men Senior Hammer

1 MAKHETHE, TSHEPANG, , SAC 67.62 0 8 G

2 MAHMOUD, YAMEN, , MENLO 49.93 0 7 S

3 RAS, PETER, , GNMA 43.47 0 6 B

4 MEINTJES, PIETER, , JS 29.82 0 5

Item 69 11:55 Final Girls U16 Javelin 500g

1 OOSHUYSEN, JENEVIEVE, , OMAK 35.01 746 8 G

2 LEMMER, JADE, , ZWK 34.65 739 7 S

3 BEUKES, ADDISON, , WTK 32.54 701 6 B

4 THEUNISSEN, ALLENE, , GRF 32.49 700 5

5 MASHALL , JAIME,, [/ / OMAK 27.68 607 4

6 BLOEM, MARNS, , GRF 27.53 604 3

7 CRAFFORD, LEANDRI, , JS 26.19 576 2

Item 16 09:00 Final Boys U16 Javelin 600g

1 DE LANGE, LOHAN, , GRF 56.74 740 8 G

2 LUBBE, DILLAN, , OMAK 51.37 655 7 S

3 JANSEN VAN RENSBURG, ROBERT, , AHS 51.07 650 6 B
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4 SCHUTTE, JUANDRE, , GRF 50.92 648 5

5 SMIT, AIDEN, , WTK 50.75 645 4

6 LAST, LOUIS, , AHS 46.23 569 3

7 FOURIE, KEEGAN, , AHS 45.22 552 2

8 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, BRIAN, , PBHS 29.94 251 1

Item 70 11:55 Final Women U18 Javelin 5009

1 BARNARD, MARTELIZE, , AHMP 48.00 929 8 G
2 LOURENS, SIMONE, , GRF 40.00 807 7 S
3 KLOPPERS, JEMMA, , AHMP 37.58 768 6 B
4 COETZEE, SUME, , GRF 37.06 759 5

5 GROBLER, ABIGAIL, , WTK 35.61 735 4

6 WETHMAR, SUMARI, , GRF 33.97 706 3

7 CLARK, ANUSHCA, , JS 29.92 632 2

8 VERHOEF, NATALIE, , JS 23.37 495 1

Item 17 09:00 Final Men U18 Javelin 700g

1 ZWAHLEN, DAMIAN, , / / G4G 47.87 607 8 G
2 SWANEPOEL, MC, , PNHS 45.20 561 7 S
Item 1 08:00 Final Women U20 Javelin 600g

1 WELGEMOED, CHALIZ, , TUKS 39.99 806 8 G
2 CONRADIE, MICHAELA, , ZWK 37.71 769 7 S
3 WIESE, KENISHA, , BOXER 34.57 716 6 B
4 WETHMAR, ANEL, , GRF 30.60 644 5

5 BUTLER, LIENKE, , AHMP 30.40 640 4

6 LOUW, ROLINE, , TUKS 28.78 609 3

7 MASHA, MOLEBOGENG, , TA 15.50 287 2

Item 49 10:30 Final Men U20 Javelin 800g

1 DE KLERK, FABIO, , TUKS 56.17 741 8 G
2 VAN TONDER, ULRICH, , GRF 54.29 712 7 S
3 ROODT, MARLOU, , OMAK 40.40 474 6 B
4 MOYO, KENNETH, , MED 30.94 282 5

Item 2 08:00 Final Women Senior Javelin

1 VAN ZYL, CHANE, , TUKS 48.79 0 8 G
2 MULDER, CHANDI, , TUKS 42.71 0 7 S
Item 50 10:30 Final Men Senior Javelin

1 GROBLER, JOHANN, , TUKS 68.65 0 8 G
2 VAN VUUREN, HERNU, , GRF 65.40 0 7 S
3 STEYN, VOLKER, , NWU 62.74 0 6 B
4 IDOKO, HILLARY CHIKA, , TUT 46.61 0 5

5 GERICKE, STEPHAN, , TUKS 45.61 0 4

6 VAN AS, MORNE, , TUKS 44.57 0 3

7 THOBEJANE, MAPATENE, , TUKS 27.52 0 2
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